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Effortlessly inclusive spaces

NYMAS Group is a specialist provider of design-led washroom 
accessories, sanitary ware and Doc M packs that enhance 
experiences and provide dignified, inclusive spaces for all.
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With over 20 years in the assistive mobility 
and safety equipment market and 50 years 
experience in manufacturing, we are the 
preferred supplier of accessible washroom 
equipment to countless local authorities, a 
nationwide network of builders and plumbers 
merchants, and many OEM customers.

Our distinctive brand ecosystem - Fitzroy 
of London, NYMASTYLE, NYMACARE, and 
NYMAPRO – delivers on safety, dignity, and 
aesthetics in any accessible washrooms space. 
This includes everything from occupational
therapist specified installations in domestic 
settings, to avant-garde bathroom designs in 
deluxe hospitality venues specified by leading 
interior designers. 

We pride ourselves in the world leading 
service we offer for our customers and clients, 
starting with the compliance and product 
selection advice of our sales team; and 
complimented by our high stock availability, 
rapid delivery options and the personal 
service of our friendly and helpful customer 
service team.  This is all underpinned by the 
values that we own across the company: 

•	 Customer First
•	 Passion
•	 Integrity
•	 Continuous improvement
•	 Team spirit
•	 Respect
•	 Care

Made in the UK Quality as Standard
Sustainability and Social 
Responsibility

At NYMAS Group, 
we’re  championing 
UK manufacturing by 
investing in facilities that 
enable us to 
manufacture our product 
in house. Our Fitzroy 
of London collections 
are already exclusively 
manufactured in the 
UK, using highly skilled 
operatives to create 
beautiful, compliant 
products from the finest, 
sustainably sourced 
materials.  Manufacturing 
in Britain means we can 
offer bespoke solutions 
for specific client needs 
as well allowing us to 
maintain close control 
over our supply chain and 
the quality and finish of 
our products.

We understand that 
quality matters - not just 
in relation to our products, 
but also in relation to our 
service. This is shown in 
our ISO9001:2015 certified 
quality management 
system, which puts quality 
at the heart of everything 
we do.  Our commitment 
to rigorous design and 
manufacturing standards 
is further demonstrated 
in the warranty that is 
offered across the product 
range (subject to terms 
and conditions), denoted 
by an icon with a number 
to show the length of 
warranty.

We take our social 
respons ib i l i ty  very 
seriously and strive to 
develop an inclusive, 
people-centric business 
culture and sustainable 
business processes 
that are beneficial to 
the community and 
environment around 
us both now and into 
the future.  This is not 
only reflected in our 
recognition as a Living 
Wage employer and the 
significant charitable 
donations made; but 
is also shown in our 
approach to human 
rights, equal opportunities 
and envi ronmenta l 
responsibility both in our 
activity and throughout 
our supply chain.
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Brand ecosystem

NYMAS Group is represented by an ecosystem of four distinctive brands, delivering 
accessibility across a broad spectrum of need.

Deluxe, inclusive solutions Accessibility with flair
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Hygienic, durable design Simple, functional accessibility
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The ultimate indulgence
Developed by designers and specified into 
some of the most iconic venues in the world, 
Fitzroy of London blends distinctive design and 
exquisite craftsmanship with uncompromising 
inclusivity.  Manufactured in the UK, Fitzroy of 
London products are crafted with the utmost 
integrity and designed to blend effortlessly into 
both classic and contemporary interiors.

Icon key
Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key
features of our products, and select your perfect match.

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max
Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

2
5 Year

Warranty

5
10 Year

Warranty

10
Lifetime
Warranty

Made in 
Britain

LW



11

+44 (0) 1642 710 719sales@nymas.co.ukNeed some product advice? Contact our team of product specialists

Fitzroy of London Products

The Gosfield Collection	 11

The Hanson Collection	 46

The Mortimer Collection	 72

The Portland Collection	 88



12

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

12 FITZROY OF LONDON

Polished 
Nickel 
P01P

Satin 
Nickel 
P01S

Polished 
Gold 
P02P

Polished Warm 
Gold 
P07P

Satin 
Gold 
P02S

Satin 
Champagne 

P08S

Polished 
Anthricite 

P04P

Satin 
Brass 
P05S

Satin Warm 
Gold 
P07S

Polished  
Graphite 

P03P

Polished 
Warm Brass 

P09P

Satin 
Anthricite 

P04S

Polished 
Bronze 
P06P

Polished 
Champagne 

P08P

Satin 
Graphite 

P03S

Satin 
Warm Brass 

P09S

Polished
Brass
P05P

Satin 
Bronze 
P06S

PVD Finishes

Electroplated Finishes

Metal Finishes

Polished Chrome 
Plated E01P

Satin Nickel  
Plated E02S

Satin Chrome  
Plated E01S

Antique Brass  
Plated E03A

Polished Nickel 
Plated E02P

Polished Gold  
Plated E05P

Satin Brushed 
M00S

Mirror Polished 
M00P
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13FITZROY OF LONDON

Brass Finishes

Powder Coated Finishes

Other Finishes / Wood Finishes

Natural Antique 
Bronze 
B01A

Natural Antique 
Brass 
B02A

Natural Polished 
Brass  
B02P

Natural Satin  
Bronze 
B01S

Natural Antique 
Brass 
B02S

Natural 
Weathered 

Bronze B01W

Natural 
Weathered Brass 

B02W

Black 
C01X

White 
C02X

Matt Black 
RAL 9005 / S01M

Matt White 
RAL 9016 / S02M

Wenge 
W01X

Natural Oak 
W03X

Mahogany 
W02X

Black 
W04X
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Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin stainless steel FL01-010-00-M00S FL01-011-00-M00S FL01-012-00-M00S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished stainless steel FL01-010-00-M00P FL01-011-00-M00P FL01-012-00-M00P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt black coating FL01-010-00-S01M FL01-011-00-S01M FL01-012-00-S01M
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt white coating FL01-010-00-S02M FL01-011-00-S02M FL01-012-00-S02M
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL01-010-00-E01P FL01-011-00-E01P FL01-012-00-E01P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL01-010-00-E01S FL01-011-00-E01S FL01-012-00-E01S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL01-010-00-E02P FL01-011-00-E02P FL01-012-00-E02P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL01-010-00-E02S FL01-011-00-E02S FL01-012-00-E02S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, antique brass plated FL01-010-00-E03A FL01-011-00-E03A FL01-012-00-E03A
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL01-010-00-E05P FL01-011-00-E05P FL01-012-00-E05P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL01-010-00-P01P FL01-011-00-P01P FL01-012-00-P01P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL01-010-00-P01S FL01-011-00-P01S FL01-012-00-P01S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished gold FL01-010-00-P02P FL01-011-00-P02P FL01-012-00-P02P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin gold FL01-010-00-P02S FL01-011-00-P02S FL01-012-00-P02S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL01-010-00-P03P FL01-011-00-P03P FL01-012-00-P03P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL01-010-00-P03S FL01-011-00-P03S FL01-012-00-P03S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL01-010-00-P04P FL01-011-00-P04P FL01-012-00-P04P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL01-010-00-P04S FL01-011-00-P04S FL01-012-00-P04S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished brass FL01-010-00-P05P FL01-011-00-P05P FL01-012-00-P05P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin brass FL01-010-00-P05S FL01-011-00-P05S FL01-012-00-P05S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL01-010-00-P06P FL01-011-00-P06P FL01-012-00-P06P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL01-010-00-P06S FL01-011-00-P06S FL01-012-00-P06S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL01-010-00-P07P FL01-011-00-P07P FL01-012-00-P07P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL01-010-00-P07S FL01-011-00-P07S FL01-012-00-P07S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL01-010-00-P08P FL01-011-00-P08P FL01-012-00-P08P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL01-010-00-P08S FL01-011-00-P08S FL01-012-00-P08S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL01-010-00-P09P FL01-011-00-P09P FL01-012-00-P09P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL01-010-00-P09S FL01-011-00-P09S FL01-012-00-P09S

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail
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Colour and finish options

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S

A

DIM A LESS 100

75

60
35


95

200

‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.
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Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL01-030-00-M00S-C02X FL01-030-00-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL01-030-00-M00P-C02X FL01-030-00-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, matt black coating FL01-030-00-S01M-C02X FL01-030-00-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, matt white coating FL01-030-00-S02M-C02X FL01-030-00-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL01-030-00-E01P-C02X FL01-030-00-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL01-030-00-E01S-C02X FL01-030-00-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL01-030-00-E02P-C02X FL01-030-00-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL01-030-00-E02S-C02X FL01-030-00-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL01-030-00-E03A-C02X FL01-030-00-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL01-030-00-E05P-C02X FL01-030-00-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL01-030-00-P01P-C02X FL01-030-00-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL01-030-00-P01S-C02X FL01-030-00-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL01-030-00-P02P-C02X FL01-030-00-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL01-030-00-P02S-C02X FL01-030-00-P02S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL01-030-00-P03P-C02X FL01-030-00-P03P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL01-030-00-P03S-C02X FL01-030-00-P03S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL01-030-00-P04P-C02X FL01-030-00-P04P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL01-030-00-P04S-C02X FL01-030-00-P04S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL01-030-00-P05P-C02X FL01-030-00-P05P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL01-030-00-P05S-C02X FL01-030-00-P05S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL01-030-00-P06P-C02X FL01-030-00-P06P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL01-030-00-P06S-C02X FL01-030-00-P06S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL01-030-00-P07P-C02X FL01-030-00-P07P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL01-030-00-P07S-C02X FL01-030-00-P07S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL01-030-00-P08P-C02X FL01-030-00-P08P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL01-030-00-P08S-C02X FL01-030-00-P08S-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL01-030-00-P09P-C02X FL01-030-00-P09P-C01X
 Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL01-030-00-P09S-C02X FL01-030-00-P09S-C01X

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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0

300

400

16
0
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Ø 32

35
Ø

Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S
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Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin stainless steel FL01-010-01-M00S FL01-011-01-M00S FL01-012-01-M00S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished stainless steel FL01-010-01-M00P FL01-011-01-M00P FL01-012-01-M00P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, matt black coating FL01-010-01-S01M FL01-011-01-S01M FL01-012-01-S01M
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, matt white coating FL01-010-01-S02M FL01-011-01-S02M FL01-012-01-S02M
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL01-010-01-E01P FL01-011-01-E01P FL01-012-01-E01P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL01-010-01-E01S FL01-011-01-E01S FL01-012-01-E01S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL01-010-01-E02P FL01-011-01-E02P FL01-012-01-E02P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL01-010-01-E02S FL01-011-01-E02S FL01-012-01-E02S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, antique brass plated FL01-010-01-E03A FL01-011-01-E03A FL01-012-01-E03A
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL01-010-01-E05P FL01-011-01-E05P FL01-012-01-E05P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL01-010-01-P01P FL01-011-01-P01P FL01-012-01-P01P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL01-010-01-P01S FL01-011-01-P01S FL01-012-01-P01S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished gold FL01-010-01-P02P FL01-011-01-P02P FL01-012-01-P02P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin gold FL01-010-01-P02S FL01-011-01-P02S FL01-012-01-P02S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL01-010-01-P03P FL01-011-01-P03P FL01-012-01-P03P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL01-010-01-P03S FL01-011-01-P03S FL01-012-01-P03S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL01-010-01-P04P FL01-011-01-P04P FL01-012-01-P04P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL01-010-01-P04S FL01-011-01-P04S FL01-012-01-P04S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished brass FL01-010-01-P05P FL01-011-01-P05P FL01-012-01-P05P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin brass FL01-010-01-P05S FL01-011-01-P05S FL01-012-01-P05S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL01-010-01-P06P FL01-011-01-P06P FL01-012-01-P06P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL01-010-01-P06S FL01-011-01-P06S FL01-012-01-P06S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL01-010-01-P07P FL01-011-01-P07P FL01-012-01-P07P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL01-010-01-P07S FL01-011-01-P07S FL01-012-01-P07S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL01-010-01-P08P FL01-011-01-P08P FL01-012-01-P08P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL01-010-01-P08S FL01-011-01-P08S FL01-012-01-P08S
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL01-010-01-P09P FL01-011-01-P09P FL01-012-01-P09P
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL01-010-01-P09S FL01-011-01-P09S FL01-012-01-P09S

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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A


35

60

95

DIM A LESS 100
32

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Minimalistic design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

150

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P
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Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL01-030-01-M00S-C02X FL01-030-01-M00S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL01-030-01-M00P-C02X FL01-030-01-M00P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, matt black coating FL01-030-01-S01M-C02X FL01-030-01-S01M-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, matt white coating FL01-030-01-S02M-C02X FL01-030-01-S02M-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL01-030-01-E01P-C02X FL01-030-01-E01P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL01-030-01-E01S-C02X FL01-030-01-E01S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL01-030-01-E02P-C02X FL01-030-01-E02P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL01-030-01-E02S-C02X FL01-030-01-E02S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL01-030-01-E03A-C02X FL01-030-01-E03A-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL01-030-01-E05P-C02X FL01-030-01-E05P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL01-030-01-P01P-C02X FL01-030-01-P01P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL01-030-01-P01S-C02X FL01-030-01-P01S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL01-030-01-P02P-C02X FL01-030-01-P02P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL01-030-01-P02S-C02X FL01-030-01-P02S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL01-030-01-P03P-C02X FL01-030-01-P03P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL01-030-01-P03S-C02X FL01-030-01-P03S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL01-030-01-P04P-C02X FL01-030-01-P04P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL01-030-01-P04S-C02X FL01-030-01-P04S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL01-030-01-P05P-C02X FL01-030-01-P05P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL01-030-01-P05S-C02X FL01-030-01-P05S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL01-030-01-P06P-C02X FL01-030-01-P06P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL01-030-01-P06S-C02X FL01-030-01-P06S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL01-030-01-P07P-C02X FL01-030-01-P07P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL01-030-01-P07S-C02X FL01-030-01-P07S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL01-030-01-P08P-C02X FL01-030-01-P08P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL01-030-01-P08S-C02X FL01-030-01-P08S-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL01-030-01-P09P-C02X FL01-030-01-P09P-C01X
 Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL01-030-01-P09S-C02X FL01-030-01-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Minimalistic design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

16
0

400

370

22
0

Ø 32

300

Ø
35

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S



22

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin stainless steel FL01-010-09-M00S FL01-011-09-M00S FL01-012-09-M00S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished stainless steel FL01-010-09-M00P FL01-011-09-M00P FL01-012-09-M00P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt black coating FL01-010-09-S01M FL01-011-09-S01M FL01-012-09-S01M
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt white coating FL01-010-09-S02M FL01-011-09-S02M FL01-012-09-S02M
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished chrome plated FL01-010-09-E01P FL01-011-09-E01P FL01-012-09-E01P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin chrome plated FL01-010-09-E01S FL01-011-09-E01S FL01-012-09-E01S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished nickel plated FL01-010-09-E02P FL01-011-09-E02P FL01-012-09-E02P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin nickel plated FL01-010-09-E02S FL01-011-09-E02S FL01-012-09-E02S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, antique brass plated FL01-010-09-E03A FL01-011-09-E03A FL01-012-09-E03A
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished gold plated FL01-010-09-E05P FL01-011-09-E05P FL01-012-09-E05P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL01-010-09-P01P FL01-011-09-P01P FL01-012-09-P01P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL01-010-09-P01S FL01-011-09-P01S FL01-012-09-P01S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished gold FL01-010-09-P02P FL01-011-09-P02P FL01-012-09-P02P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin gold FL01-010-09-P02S FL01-011-09-P02S FL01-012-09-P02S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL01-010-09-P03P FL01-011-09-P03P FL01-012-09-P03P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL01-010-09-P03S FL01-011-09-P03S FL01-012-09-P03S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL01-010-09-P04P FL01-011-09-P04P FL01-012-09-P04P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL01-010-09-P04S FL01-011-09-P04S FL01-012-09-P04S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished brass FL01-010-09-P05P FL01-011-09-P05P FL01-012-09-P05P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin brass FL01-010-09-P05S FL01-011-09-P05S FL01-012-09-P05S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL01-010-09-P06P FL01-011-09-P06P FL01-012-09-P06P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL01-010-09-P06S FL01-011-09-P06S FL01-012-09-P06S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL01-010-09-P07P FL01-011-09-P07P FL01-012-09-P07P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL01-010-09-P07S FL01-011-09-P07S FL01-012-09-P07S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL01-010-09-P08P FL01-011-09-P08P FL01-012-09-P08P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL01-010-09-P08S FL01-011-09-P08S FL01-012-09-P08S
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL01-010-09-P09P FL01-011-09-P09P FL01-012-09-P09P
 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL01-010-09-P09S FL01-011-09-P09S FL01-012-09-P09S

 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail
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 Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL01-030-09-M00S-C02X FL01-030-09-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL01-030-09-M00P-C02X FL01-030-09-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, matt black coating FL01-030-09-S01M-C02X FL01-030-09-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, matt white coating FL01-030-09-S02M-C02X FL01-030-09-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL01-030-09-E01P-C02X FL01-030-09-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL01-030-09-E01S-C02X FL01-030-09-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL01-030-09-E02P-C02X FL01-030-09-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL01-030-09-E02S-C02X FL01-030-09-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL01-030-09-E03A-C02X FL01-030-09-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL01-030-09-E05P-C02X FL01-030-09-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL01-030-09-P01P-C02X FL01-030-09-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL01-030-09-P01S-C02X FL01-030-09-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL01-030-09-P02P-C02X FL01-030-09-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL01-030-09-P02S-C02X FL01-030-09-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL01-030-09-P03P-C02X FL01-030-09-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL01-030-09-P03S-C02X FL01-030-09-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL01-030-09-P04P-C02X FL01-030-09-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL01-030-09-P04S-C02X FL01-030-09-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL01-030-09-P05P-C02X FL01-030-09-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL01-030-09-P05S-C02X FL01-030-09-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL01-030-09-P06P-C02X FL01-030-09-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL01-030-09-P06S-C02X FL01-030-09-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL01-030-09-P07P-C02X FL01-030-09-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL01-030-09-P07S-C02X FL01-030-09-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL01-030-09-P08P-C02X FL01-030-09-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL01-030-09-P08S-C02X FL01-030-09-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL01-030-09-P09P-C02X FL01-030-09-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL01-030-09-P09S-C02X FL01-030-09-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort
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Product Description Codes

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-011-09-M00S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-011-09-M00P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-011-09-S01M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-011-09-S02M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-011-09-E01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-011-09-E01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-011-09-E02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-011-09-E02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-011-09-E03A
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-011-09-E05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-011-09-P01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-011-09-P01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-011-09-P02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-011-09-P02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-011-09-P03P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-011-09-P03S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-011-09-P04P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-011-09-P04S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-011-09-P05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-011-09-P05S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-011-09-P06P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-011-09-P06S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-011-09-P07P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-011-09-P07S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-011-09-P08P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-011-09-P08S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-011-09-P09P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-011-09-P09S

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit
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Removable grab rail blanking plate kit
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Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Fixed Removable

Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin stainless steel FL01-050-00-M00S FL01-050-09-M00S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished stainless steel FL01-050-00-M00P FL01-050-09-M00P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, matt black coating FL01-050-00-S01M FL01-050-09-S01M
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, matt white coating FL01-050-00-S02M FL01-050-09-S02M
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished chrome plated FL01-050-00-E01P FL01-050-09-E01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin chrome plated FL01-050-00-E01S FL01-050-09-E01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished nickel plated FL01-050-00-E02P FL01-050-09-E02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin nickel plated FL01-050-00-E02S FL01-050-09-E02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, antique brass plated FL01-050-00-E03A FL01-050-09-E03A
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished gold plated FL01-050-00-E05P FL01-050-09-E05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished nickel FL01-050-00-P01P FL01-050-09-P01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin nickel FL01-050-00-P01S FL01-050-09-P01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished gold FL01-050-00-P02P FL01-050-09-P02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin gold FL01-050-00-P02S FL01-050-09-P02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished graphite FL01-050-00-P03P FL01-050-09-P03P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin graphite FL01-050-00-P03S FL01-050-09-P03S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished anthracite FL01-050-00-P04P FL01-050-09-P04P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin anthracite FL01-050-00-P04S FL01-050-09-P04S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished brass FL01-050-00-P05P FL01-050-09-P05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin brass FL01-050-00-P05S FL01-050-09-P05S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished bronze FL01-050-00-P06P FL01-050-09-P06P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin bronze FL01-050-00-P06S FL01-050-09-P06S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished warm gold FL01-050-00-P07P FL01-050-09-P07P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin warm gold FL01-050-00-P07S FL01-050-09-P07S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished champagne FL01-050-00-P08P FL01-050-09-P08P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin champagne FL01-050-00-P08S FL01-050-09-P08S
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished warm brass FL01-050-00-P09P FL01-050-09-P09P
Stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin warm brass FL01-050-00-P09S FL01-050-09-P09S

800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail
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800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Adjustable friction hinge mechanism
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S



30

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit

Product Description Codes

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-050-09-S01M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-050-09-S02M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-050-09-E03A
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-050-09-E05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-050-09-P01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-050-09-P01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-050-09-P02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-050-09-P02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-050-09-P03P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-050-09-P03S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-050-09-P04P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-050-09-P04S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-050-09-P05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-050-09-P05S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-050-09-P06P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-050-09-P06S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-050-09-P07P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-050-09-P07S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-050-09-P08P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-050-09-P08S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-050-09-P09P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-050-09-P09S
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Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, satin stainless steel FL01-060-00-M00S-C02X FL01-060-00-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, polished stainless steel FL01-060-00-M00P-C02X FL01-060-00-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, matt black coating FL01-060-00-S01M-C02X FL01-060-00-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, matt white coating FL01-060-00-S02M-C02X FL01-060-00-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, polished chrome plated FL01-060-00-E01P-C02X FL01-060-00-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, satin chrome plated FL01-060-00-E01S-C02X FL01-060-00-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, polished nickel plated FL01-060-00-E02P-C02X FL01-060-00-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, satin nickel plated FL01-060-00-E02S-C02X FL01-060-00-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, antique brass plated FL01-060-00-E03A-C02X FL01-060-00-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, polished gold plated FL01-060-00-E05P-C02X FL01-060-00-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL01-060-00-P01P-C02X FL01-060-00-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL01-060-00-P01S-C02X FL01-060-00-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, PVD polished gold FL01-060-00-P02P-C02X FL01-060-00-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat, PVD satin gold FL01-060-00-P02S-C02X FL01-060-00-P02S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Graphite FL01-060-00-P03P-C02X FL01-060-00-P03P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Graphite FL01-060-00-P03S-C02X FL01-060-00-P03S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Anthracite FL01-060-00-P04P-C02X FL01-060-00-P04P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Anthracite FL01-060-00-P04S-C02X FL01-060-00-P04S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Brass FL01-060-00-P05P-C02X FL01-060-00-P05P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Brass FL01-060-00-P05S-C02X FL01-060-00-P05S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Bronze FL01-060-00-P06P-C02X FL01-060-00-P06P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Bronze FL01-060-00-P06S-C02X FL01-060-00-P06S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Warm Gold FL01-060-00-P07P-C02X FL01-060-00-P07P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Warm Gold FL01-060-00-P07S-C02X FL01-060-00-P07S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Champagne FL01-060-00-P08P-C02X FL01-060-00-P08P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Champagne FL01-060-00-P08S-C02X FL01-060-00-P08S-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Polished Warm Brass FL01-060-00-P09P-C02X FL01-060-00-P09P-C01X
Stainless Steel Frame Wall Mounted Fold Down Shower Seat, PVD Satin Warm Brass FL01-060-00-P09S-C02X FL01-060-00-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down shower seat

Features:

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

120
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Colour and finish options
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, satin stainless steel FL01-060-09-M00S-C02X FL01-060-09-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, polished stainless steel FL01-060-09-M00P-C02X FL01-060-09-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, matt black coating FL01-060-09-S01M-C02X FL01-060-09-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, matt white coating FL01-060-09-S02M-C02X FL01-060-09-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, polished chrome plated FL01-060-09-E01P-C02X FL01-060-09-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, satin chrome plated FL01-060-09-E01S-C02X FL01-060-09-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, polished nickel plated FL01-060-09-E02P-C02X FL01-060-09-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, satin nickel plated FL01-060-09-E02S-C02X FL01-060-09-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, antique brass plated FL01-060-09-E03A-C02X FL01-060-09-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, polished gold plated FL01-060-09-E05P-C02X FL01-060-09-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL01-060-09-P01P-C02X FL01-060-09-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL01-060-09-P01S-C02X FL01-060-09-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished gold FL01-060-09-P02P-C02X FL01-060-09-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin gold FL01-060-09-P02S-C02X FL01-060-09-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished graphite FL01-060-09-P03P-C02X FL01-060-09-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin graphite FL01-060-09-P03S-C02X FL01-060-09-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished anthracite FL01-060-09-P04P-C02X FL01-060-09-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin anthracite FL01-060-09-P04S-C02X FL01-060-09-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished brass FL01-060-09-P05P-C02X FL01-060-09-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin brass FL01-060-09-P05S-C02X FL01-060-09-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished bronze FL01-060-09-P06P-C02X FL01-060-09-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin bronze FL01-060-09-P06S-C02X FL01-060-09-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished warm gold FL01-060-09-P07P-C02X FL01-060-09-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin warm gold FL01-060-09-P07S-C02X FL01-060-09-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished champagne FL01-060-09-P08P-C02X FL01-060-09-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin champagne FL01-060-09-P08S-C02X FL01-060-09-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD polished warm brass FL01-060-09-P09P-C02X FL01-060-09-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat, PVD satin warm brass FL01-060-09-P09S-C02X FL01-060-09-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down shower seat

Colour and finish options

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Codes

Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-060-09-M00S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-060-09-M00P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-060-09-S01M
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-060-09-S02M
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-060-09-E01P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-060-09-E01S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-060-09-E02P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-060-09-E02S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-060-09-E03A
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-060-09-E05P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-060-09-P01P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-060-09-P01S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-060-09-P02P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-060-09-P02S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-060-09-P03P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-060-09-P03S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-060-09-P04P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-060-09-P04S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-060-09-P05P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-060-09-P05S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-060-09-P06P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-060-09-P06S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-060-09-P07P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-060-09-P07S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-060-09-P08P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-060-09-P08S
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-060-09-P09P
Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-060-09-P09S

Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit
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Removable standard shower seat blanking plate kit

Colour and finish options

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel FL01-070-00-M00S-C02X FL01-070-00-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished stainless steel FL01-070-00-M00P-C02X FL01-070-00-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, matt black coating FL01-070-00-S01M-C02X FL01-070-00-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, matt white coating FL01-070-00-S02M-C02X FL01-070-00-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished chrome plated FL01-070-00-E01P-C02X FL01-070-00-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin chrome plated FL01-070-00-E01S-C02X FL01-070-00-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished nickel plated FL01-070-00-E02P-C02X FL01-070-00-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin nickel plated FL01-070-00-E02S-C02X FL01-070-00-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, antique brass plated FL01-070-00-E03A-C02X FL01-070-00-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished gold plated FL01-070-00-E05P-C02X FL01-070-00-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL01-070-00-P01P-C02X FL01-070-00-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL01-070-00-P01S-C02X FL01-070-00-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished gold FL01-070-00-P02P-C02X FL01-070-00-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin gold FL01-070-00-P02S-C02X FL01-070-00-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished graphite FL01-070-00-P03P-C02X FL01-070-00-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin graphite FL01-070-00-P03S-C02X FL01-070-00-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished anthracite FL01-070-00-P04P-C02X FL01-070-00-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin anthracite FL01-070-00-P04S-C02X FL01-070-00-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished brass FL01-070-00-P05P-C02X FL01-070-00-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin brass FL01-070-00-P05S-C02X FL01-070-00-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished bronze FL01-070-00-P06P-C02X FL01-070-00-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin bronze FL01-070-00-P06S-C02X FL01-070-00-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm gold FL01-070-00-P07P-C02X FL01-070-00-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm gold FL01-070-00-P07S-C02X FL01-070-00-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished champagne FL01-070-00-P08P-C02X FL01-070-00-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin champagne FL01-070-00-P08S-C02X FL01-070-00-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm brass FL01-070-00-P09P-C02X FL01-070-00-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm brass FL01-070-00-P09S-C02X FL01-070-00-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

Colour and finish options

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel FL01-070-09-M00S-C02X FL01-070-09-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished stainless steel FL01-070-09-M00P-C02X FL01-070-09-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, matt black coating FL01-070-09-S01M-C02X FL01-070-09-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, matt white coating FL01-070-09-S02M-C02X FL01-070-09-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished chrome plated FL01-070-09-E01P-C02X FL01-070-09-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin chrome plated FL01-070-09-E01S-C02X FL01-070-09-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished nickel plated FL01-070-09-E02P-C02X FL01-070-09-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin nickel plated FL01-070-09-E02S-C02X FL01-070-09-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, antique brass plated FL01-070-09-E03A-C02X FL01-070-09-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished gold plated FL01-070-09-E05P-C02X FL01-070-09-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL01-070-09-P01P-C02X FL01-070-09-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL01-070-09-P01S-C02X FL01-070-09-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished gold FL01-070-09-P02P-C02X FL01-070-09-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin gold FL01-070-09-P02S-C02X FL01-070-09-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished graphite FL01-070-09-P03P-C02X FL01-070-09-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin graphite FL01-070-09-P03S-C02X FL01-070-09-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished anthracite FL01-070-09-P04P-C02X FL01-070-09-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin anthracite FL01-070-09-P04S-C02X FL01-070-09-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished brass FL01-070-09-P05P-C02X FL01-070-09-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin brass FL01-070-09-P05S-C02X FL01-070-09-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished bronze FL01-070-09-P06P-C02X FL01-070-09-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin bronze FL01-070-09-P06S-C02X FL01-070-09-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm gold FL01-070-09-P07P-C02X FL01-070-09-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm gold FL01-070-09-P07S-C02X FL01-070-09-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished champagne FL01-070-09-P08P-C02X FL01-070-09-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin champagne FL01-070-09-P08S-C02X FL01-070-09-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm brass FL01-070-09-P09P-C02X FL01-070-09-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm brass FL01-070-09-P09S-C02X FL01-070-09-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat

Colour and finish options

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Codes

Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-070-09-M00S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-070-09-M00P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-070-09-S01M
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-070-09-S02M
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-070-09-E01P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-070-09-E01S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-070-09-E02P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-070-09-E02S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-070-09-E03A
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-070-09-E05P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-070-09-P01P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-070-09-P01S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-070-09-P02P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-070-09-P02S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-070-09-P03P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-070-09-P03S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-070-09-P04P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-070-09-P04S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-070-09-P05P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-070-09-P05S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-070-09-P06P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-070-09-P06S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-070-09-P07P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-070-09-P07S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-070-09-P08P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-070-09-P08S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-070-09-P09P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-070-09-P09S

Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

The Gosfield Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Four blanking plates in the kit.

Colour and finish options
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Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A) 

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin stainless steel FL03-010-00-M00S FL03-011-00-M00S FL03-012-00-M00S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished stainless steel FL03-010-00-M00P FL03-011-00-M00P FL03-012-00-M00P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt black coated FL03-010-00-S01M FL03-011-00-S01M FL03-012-00-S01M
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt white coated FL03-010-00-S02M FL03-011-00-S02M FL03-012-00-S02M
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL03-010-00-E01P FL03-011-00-E01P FL03-012-00-E01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL03-010-00-E01S FL03-011-00-E01S FL03-012-00-E01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL03-010-00-E02P FL03-011-00-E02P FL03-012-00-E02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL03-010-00-E02S FL03-011-00-E02S FL03-012-00-E02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, antique brass plated FL03-010-00-E03A FL03-011-00-E03A FL03-012-00-E03A
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL03-010-00-E05P FL03-011-00-E05P FL03-012-00-E05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL03-010-00-P01P FL03-011-00-P01P FL03-012-00-P01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL03-010-00-P01S FL03-011-00-P01S FL03-012-00-P01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished gold FL03-010-00-P02P FL03-011-00-P02P FL03-012-00-P02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin gold FL03-010-00-P02S FL03-011-00-P02S FL03-012-00-P02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL03-010-00-P03P FL03-011-00-P03P FL03-012-00-P03P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL03-010-00-P03S FL03-011-00-P03S FL03-012-00-P03S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL03-010-00-P04P FL03-011-00-P04P FL03-012-00-P04P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL03-010-00-P04S FL03-011-00-P04S FL03-012-00-P04S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished brass FL03-010-00-P05P FL03-011-00-P05P FL03-012-00-P05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin brass FL03-010-00-P05S FL03-011-00-P05S FL03-012-00-P05S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL03-010-00-P06P FL03-011-00-P06P FL03-012-00-P06P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL03-010-00-P06S FL03-011-00-P06S FL03-012-00-P06S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL03-010-00-P07P FL03-011-00-P07P FL03-012-00-P07P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL03-010-00-P07S FL03-011-00-P07S FL03-012-00-P07S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL03-010-00-P08P FL03-011-00-P08P FL03-012-00-P08P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL03-010-00-P08S FL03-011-00-P08S FL03-012-00-P08S
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL03-010-00-P09P FL03-011-00-P09P FL03-012-00-P09P
Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL03-010-00-P09S FL03-011-00-P09S FL03-012-00-P09S

Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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Stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S



46

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

220mm stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL03-030-00-M00S-C02X FL03-030-00-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL03-030-00-M00P-C02X FL03-030-00-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, matt black coated FL03-030-00-S01M-C02X FL03-030-00-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, matt white coated FL03-030-00-S02M-C02X FL03-030-00-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL03-030-00-E01P-C02X FL03-030-00-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL03-030-00-E01S-C02X FL03-030-00-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL03-030-00-E02P-C02X FL03-030-00-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL03-030-00-E02S-C02X FL03-030-00-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL03-030-00-E03A-C02X FL03-030-00-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL03-030-00-E05P-C02X FL03-030-00-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL03-030-00-P01P-C02X FL03-030-00-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL03-030-00-P01S-C02X FL03-030-00-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL03-030-00-P02P-C02X FL03-030-00-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL03-030-00-P02S-C02X FL03-030-00-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL03-030-00-P03P-C02X FL03-030-00-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL03-030-00-P03S-C02X FL03-030-00-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL03-030-00-P04P-C02X FL03-030-00-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL03-030-00-P04S-C02X FL03-030-00-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL03-030-00-P05P-C02X FL03-030-00-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL03-030-00-P05S-C02X FL03-030-00-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL03-030-00-P06P-C02X FL03-030-00-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL03-030-00-P06S-C02X FL03-030-00-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL03-030-00-P07P-C02X FL03-030-00-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL03-030-00-P07S-C02X FL03-030-00-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL03-030-00-P08P-C02X FL03-030-00-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL03-030-00-P08S-C02X FL03-030-00-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL03-030-00-P09P-C02X FL03-030-00-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL03-030-00-P09S-C02X FL03-030-00-P09S-C01X

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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220mm stainless steel concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin stainless steel FL03-010-01-M00S FL03-011-01-M00S FL03-012-01-M00S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished stainless steel FL03-010-01-M00P FL03-011-01-M00P FL03-012-01-M00P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, matt black coated FL03-010-01-S01M FL03-011-01-S01M FL03-012-01-S01M
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, matt white coated FL03-010-01-S02M FL03-011-01-S02M FL03-012-01-S02M
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL03-010-01-E01P FL03-011-01-E01P FL03-012-01-E01P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL03-010-01-E01S FL03-011-01-E01S FL03-012-01-E01S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL03-010-01-E02P FL03-011-01-E02P FL03-012-01-E02P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL03-010-01-E02S FL03-011-01-E02S FL03-012-01-E02S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, antique brass plated FL03-010-01-E03A FL03-011-01-E03A FL03-012-01-E03A
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL03-010-01-E05P FL03-011-01-E05P FL03-012-01-E05P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL03-010-01-P01P FL03-011-01-P01P FL03-012-01-P01P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL03-010-01-P01S FL03-011-01-P01S FL03-012-01-P01S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished gold FL03-010-01-P02P FL03-011-01-P02P FL03-012-01-P02P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin gold FL03-010-01-P02S FL03-011-01-P02S FL03-012-01-P02S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL03-010-01-P03P FL03-011-01-P03P FL03-012-01-P03P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL03-010-01-P03S FL03-011-01-P03S FL03-012-01-P03S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL03-010-01-P04P FL03-011-01-P04P FL03-012-01-P04P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL03-010-01-P04S FL03-011-01-P04S FL03-012-01-P04S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished brass FL03-010-01-P05P FL03-011-01-P05P FL03-012-01-P05P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin brass FL03-010-01-P05S FL03-011-01-P05S FL03-012-01-P05S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL03-010-01-P06P FL03-011-01-P06P FL03-012-01-P06P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL03-010-01-P06S FL03-011-01-P06S FL03-012-01-P06S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL03-010-01-P07P FL03-011-01-P07P FL03-012-01-P07P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL03-010-01-P07S FL03-011-01-P07S FL03-012-01-P07S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL03-010-01-P08P FL03-011-01-P08P FL03-012-01-P08P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL03-010-01-P08S FL03-011-01-P08S FL03-012-01-P08S
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL03-010-01-P09P FL03-011-01-P09P FL03-012-01-P09P
Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL03-010-01-P09S FL03-011-01-P09S FL03-012-01-P09S

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail



49

+44 (0) 1642 710 719sales@nymas.co.ukNeed some product advice? Contact our team of product specialists

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

A

35


DIM A PLUS 35

60

95

Stainless steel flangeless fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Minimalistic design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.
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220mm stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL03-030-01-M00S-C02X FL03-030-01-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL03-030-01-M00P-C02X FL03-030-01-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, matt black coating FL03-030-01-S01M-C02X FL03-030-01-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, matt white coating FL03-030-01-S02M-C02X FL03-030-01-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL03-030-01-E01P-C02X FL03-030-01-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL03-030-01-E01S-C02X FL03-030-01-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL03-030-01-E02P-C02X FL03-030-01-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL03-030-01-E02S-C02X FL03-030-01-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL03-030-01-E03A-C02X FL03-030-01-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL03-030-01-E05P-C02X FL03-030-01-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL03-030-01-P01P-C02X FL03-030-01-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL03-030-01-P01S-C02X FL03-030-01-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL03-030-01-P02P-C02X FL03-030-01-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL03-030-01-P02S-C02X FL03-030-01-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL03-030-01-P03P-C02X FL03-030-01-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL03-030-01-P03S-C02X FL03-030-01-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL03-030-01-P04P-C02X FL03-030-01-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL03-030-01-P04S-C02X FL03-030-01-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL03-030-01-P05P-C02X FL03-030-01-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL03-030-01-P05S-C02X FL03-030-01-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL03-030-01-P06P-C02X FL03-030-01-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL03-030-01-P06S-C02X FL03-030-01-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL03-030-01-P07P-C02X FL03-030-01-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL03-030-01-P07S-C02X FL03-030-01-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL03-030-01-P08P-C02X FL03-030-01-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL03-030-01-P08S-C02X FL03-030-01-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL03-030-01-P09P-C02X FL03-030-01-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL03-030-01-P09S-C02X FL03-030-01-P09S-C01X

The Hanson Collection
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220mm stainless steel flangeless fixing back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Minimalistic design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

The Hanson Collection
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Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin stainless steel FL03-010-09-M00S FL03-011-09-M00S FL03-012-09-M00S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished stainless steel FL03-010-09-M00P FL03-011-09-M00P FL03-012-09-M00P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt black coating FL03-010-09-S01M FL03-011-09-S01M FL03-012-09-S01M
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt white coating FL03-010-09-S02M FL03-011-09-S02M FL03-012-09-S02M
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished chrome plated FL03-010-09-E01P FL03-011-09-E01P FL03-012-09-E01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin chrome plated FL03-010-09-E01S FL03-011-09-E01S FL03-012-09-E01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished nickel plated FL03-010-09-E02P FL03-011-09-E02P FL03-012-09-E02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin nickel plated FL03-010-09-E02S FL03-011-09-E02S FL03-012-09-E02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, antique brass plated FL03-010-09-E03A FL03-011-09-E03A FL03-012-09-E03A
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished gold plated FL03-010-09-E05P FL03-011-09-E05P FL03-012-09-E05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL03-010-09-P01P FL03-011-09-P01P FL03-012-09-P01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL03-010-09-P01S FL03-011-09-P01S FL03-012-09-P01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished gold FL03-010-09-P02P FL03-011-09-P02P FL03-012-09-P02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin gold FL03-010-09-P02S FL03-011-09-P02S FL03-012-09-P02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL03-010-09-P03P FL03-011-09-P03P FL03-012-09-P03P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL03-010-09-P03S FL03-011-09-P03S FL03-012-09-P03S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL03-010-09-P04P FL03-011-09-P04P FL03-012-09-P04P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL03-010-09-P04S FL03-011-09-P04S FL03-012-09-P04S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished brass FL03-010-09-P05P FL03-011-09-P05P FL03-012-09-P05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin brass FL03-010-09-P05S FL03-011-09-P05S FL03-012-09-P05S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL03-010-09-P06P FL03-011-09-P06P FL03-012-09-P06P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL03-010-09-P06S FL03-011-09-P06S FL03-012-09-P06S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL03-010-09-P07P FL03-011-09-P07P FL03-012-09-P07P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL03-010-09-P07S FL03-011-09-P07S FL03-012-09-P07S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL03-010-09-P08P FL03-011-09-P08P FL03-012-09-P08P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL03-010-09-P08S FL03-011-09-P08S FL03-012-09-P08S
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL03-010-09-P09P FL03-011-09-P09P FL03-012-09-P09P
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL03-010-09-P09S FL03-011-09-P09S FL03-012-09-P09S

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail
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Stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.
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220mm Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin stainless steel FL03-030-09-M00S-C02X FL03-030-09-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished stainless steel FL03-030-09-M00P-C02X FL03-030-09-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, matt black coating FL03-030-09-S01M-C02X FL03-030-09-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, matt white coating FL03-030-09-S02M-C02X FL03-030-09-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated FL03-030-09-E01P-C02X FL03-030-09-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated FL03-030-09-E01S-C02X FL03-030-09-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated FL03-030-09-E02P-C02X FL03-030-09-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated FL03-030-09-E02S-C02X FL03-030-09-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, antique brass plated FL03-030-09-E03A-C02X FL03-030-09-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated FL03-030-09-E05P-C02X FL03-030-09-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished nickel FL03-030-09-P01P-C02X FL03-030-09-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin nickel FL03-030-09-P01S-C02X FL03-030-09-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished gold FL03-030-09-P02P-C02X FL03-030-09-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin gold FL03-030-09-P02S-C02X FL03-030-09-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished graphite FL03-030-09-P03P-C02X FL03-030-09-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin graphite FL03-030-09-P03S-C02X FL03-030-09-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished anthracite FL03-030-09-P04P-C02X FL03-030-09-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin anthracite FL03-030-09-P04S-C02X FL03-030-09-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished brass FL03-030-09-P05P-C02X FL03-030-09-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin brass FL03-030-09-P05S-C02X FL03-030-09-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished bronze FL03-030-09-P06P-C02X FL03-030-09-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin bronze FL03-030-09-P06S-C02X FL03-030-09-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm gold FL03-030-09-P07P-C02X FL03-030-09-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm gold FL03-030-09-P07S-C02X FL03-030-09-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished champagne FL03-030-09-P08P-C02X FL03-030-09-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin champagne FL03-030-09-P08S-C02X FL03-030-09-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD polished warm brass FL03-030-09-P09P-C02X FL03-030-09-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad, PVD satin warm brass FL03-030-09-P09S-C02X FL03-030-09-P09S-C01X
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220mm Stainless steel concealed fixing removable back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
•	 Closed cell PU pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

The Hanson Collection
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Product Description Codes

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-011-09-M00S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-011-09-M00P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-011-09-S01M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-011-09-S02M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-011-09-E01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-011-09-E01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-011-09-E02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-011-09-E02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-011-09-E03A
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-011-09-E05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-011-09-P01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-011-09-P01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-011-09-P02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-011-09-P02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-011-09-P03P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-011-09-P03S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-011-09-P04P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-011-09-P04S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-011-09-P05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-011-09-P05S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-011-09-P06P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-011-09-P06S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-011-09-P07P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-011-09-P07S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-011-09-P08P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-011-09-P08S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-011-09-P09P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-011-09-P09S

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit
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Removable grab rail blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Fixed Removable

Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, satin stainless steel FL03-052-00-M00S FL03-052-09-M00S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, polished stainless steel FL03-052-00-M00P FL03-052-09-M00P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, matt black coated FL03-052-00-S01M FL03-052-09-S01M
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, matt white coated FL03-052-00-S02M FL03-052-09-S02M
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, polished chrome plated FL03-052-00-E01P FL03-052-09-E01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, satin chrome plated FL03-052-00-E01S FL03-052-09-E01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, polished nickel plated FL03-052-00-E02P FL03-052-09-E02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, satin nickel plated FL03-052-00-E02S FL03-052-09-E02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, antique brass plated FL03-052-00-E03A FL03-052-09-E03A
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, polished gold plated FL03-052-00-E05P FL03-052-09-E05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished nickel FL03-052-00-P01P FL03-052-09-P01P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin nickel FL03-052-00-P01S FL03-052-09-P01S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished gold FL03-052-00-P02P FL03-052-09-P02P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin gold FL03-052-00-P02S FL03-052-09-P02S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished graphite FL03-052-00-P03P FL03-052-09-P03P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin graphite FL03-052-00-P03S FL03-052-09-P03S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished anthracite FL03-052-00-P04P FL03-052-09-P04P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin anthracite FL03-052-00-P04S FL03-052-09-P04S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished brass FL03-052-00-P05P FL03-052-09-P05P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin brass FL03-052-00-P05S FL03-052-09-P05S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished bronze FL03-052-00-P06P FL03-052-09-P06P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin bronze FL03-052-00-P06S FL03-052-09-P06S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished warm gold FL03-052-00-P07P FL03-052-09-P07P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin warm gold FL03-052-00-P07S FL03-052-09-P07S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished champagne FL03-052-00-P08P FL03-052-09-P08P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin champagne FL03-052-00-P08S FL03-052-09-P08S
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD polished warm brass FL03-052-00-P09P FL03-052-09-P09P
Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail, PVD satin warm brass FL03-052-00-P09S FL03-052-09-P09S

Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail
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Stainless steel concealed fixing looped hinged support rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Available in removable or fixed format
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Codes

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-050-09-S01M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-050-09-S02M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-050-09-E03A
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-050-09-E05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-050-09-P01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-050-09-P01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-050-09-P02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-050-09-P02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-050-09-P03P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-050-09-P03S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-050-09-P04P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-050-09-P04S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-050-09-P05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-050-09-P05S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-050-09-P06P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-050-09-P06S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-050-09-P07P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-050-09-P07S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-050-09-P08P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-050-09-P08S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-050-09-P09P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-050-09-P09S

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit
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Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel FL03-070-00-M00S-C02X FL03-070-00-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished stainless steel FL03-070-00-M00P-C02X FL03-070-00-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, matt black coating FL03-070-00-S01M-C02X FL03-070-00-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, matt white coating FL03-070-00-S02M-C02X FL03-070-00-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished chrome plated FL03-070-00-E01P-C02X FL03-070-00-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin chrome plated FL03-070-00-E01S-C02X FL03-070-00-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished nickel plated FL03-070-00-E02P-C02X FL03-070-00-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, satin nickel plated FL03-070-00-E02S-C02X FL03-070-00-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, antique brass plated FL03-070-00-E03A-C02X FL03-070-00-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, polished gold plated FL03-070-00-E05P-C02X FL03-070-00-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL03-070-00-P01P-C02X FL03-070-00-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL03-070-00-P01S-C02X FL03-070-00-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished gold FL03-070-00-P02P-C02X FL03-070-00-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin gold FL03-070-00-P02S-C02X FL03-070-00-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished graphite FL03-070-00-P03P-C02X FL03-070-00-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin graphite FL03-070-00-P03S-C02X FL03-070-00-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished anthracite FL03-070-00-P04P-C02X FL03-070-00-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin anthracite FL03-070-00-P04S-C02X FL03-070-00-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished brass FL03-070-00-P05P-C02X FL03-070-00-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin brass FL03-070-00-P05S-C02X FL03-070-00-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished bronze FL03-070-00-P06P-C02X FL03-070-00-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin bronze FL03-070-00-P06S-C02X FL03-070-00-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm gold FL03-070-00-P07P-C02X FL03-070-00-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm gold FL03-070-00-P07S-C02X FL03-070-00-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished champagne FL03-070-00-P08P-C02X FL03-070-00-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin champagne FL03-070-00-P08S-C02X FL03-070-00-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm brass FL03-070-00-P09P-C02X FL03-070-00-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm brass FL03-070-00-P09S-C02X FL03-070-00-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted fold down Doc M shower seat

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat

Product Description White Pad Black Pad

Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin stainless steel FL03-070-09-M00S-C02X FL03-070-09-M00S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished stainless steel FL03-070-09-M00P-C02X FL03-070-09-M00P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, matt black coating FL03-070-09-S01M-C02X FL03-070-09-S01M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, matt white coating FL03-070-09-S02M-C02X FL03-070-09-S02M-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished chrome plated FL03-070-09-E01P-C02X FL03-070-09-E01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin chrome plated FL03-070-09-E01S-C02X FL03-070-09-E01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished nickel plated FL03-070-09-E02P-C02X FL03-070-09-E02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, satin nickel plated FL03-070-09-E02S-C02X FL03-070-09-E02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, antique brass plated FL03-070-09-E03A-C02X FL03-070-09-E03A-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, polished gold plated FL03-070-09-E05P-C02X FL03-070-09-E05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished nickel FL03-070-09-P01P-C02X FL03-070-09-P01P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin nickel FL03-070-09-P01S-C02X FL03-070-09-P01S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished gold FL03-070-09-P02P-C02X FL03-070-09-P02P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin gold FL03-070-09-P02S-C02X FL03-070-09-P02S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished graphite FL03-070-09-P03P-C02X FL03-070-09-P03P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin graphite FL03-070-09-P03S-C02X FL03-070-09-P03S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished anthracite FL03-070-09-P04P-C02X FL03-070-09-P04P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin anthracite FL03-070-09-P04S-C02X FL03-070-09-P04S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished brass FL03-070-09-P05P-C02X FL03-070-09-P05P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin brass FL03-070-09-P05S-C02X FL03-070-09-P05S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished bronze FL03-070-09-P06P-C02X FL03-070-09-P06P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin bronze FL03-070-09-P06S-C02X FL03-070-09-P06S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm gold FL03-070-09-P07P-C02X FL03-070-09-P07P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm gold FL03-070-09-P07S-C02X FL03-070-09-P07S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished champagne FL03-070-09-P08P-C02X FL03-070-09-P08P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin champagne FL03-070-09-P08S-C02X FL03-070-09-P08S-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD polished warm brass FL03-070-09-P09P-C02X FL03-070-09-P09P-C01X
Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat, PVD satin warm brass FL03-070-09-P09S-C02X FL03-070-09-P09S-C01X
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Stainless steel frame wall mounted removable fold down Doc M shower seat

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Innovative removable solution
•	 Simplistic design 
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Compact HPL seat for maximum comfort 
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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Product Description Codes

Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-070-09-M00S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-070-09-M00P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-070-09-S01M
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-070-09-S02M
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-070-09-E01P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-070-09-E01S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-070-09-E02P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-070-09-E02S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-070-09-E03A
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-070-09-E05P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-070-09-P01P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-070-09-P01S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-070-09-P02P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-070-09-P02S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-070-09-P03P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-070-09-P03S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-070-09-P04P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-070-09-P04S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-070-09-P05P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-070-09-P05S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-070-09-P06P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-070-09-P06S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-070-09-P07P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-070-09-P07S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-070-09-P08P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-070-09-P08S
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-070-09-P09P
Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-070-09-P09S

Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit

The Hanson Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON



67

+44 (0) 1642 710 719sales@nymas.co.ukNeed some product advice? Contact our team of product specialists

Removable Doc M shower seat blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

The Hanson Collection
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Four blanking plates in the kit.

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Codes

1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, satin stainless steel FL03-080-00-M00S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, polished stainless steel FL03-080-00-M00P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, matt black coated FL03-080-00-S01M
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, matt white coated FL03-080-00-S02M
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, polished chrome plated FL03-080-00-E01P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, satin chrome plated FL03-080-00-E01S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, polished nickel plated FL03-080-00-E02P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, satin nickel plated FL03-080-00-E02S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, antique brass plated FL03-080-00-E03A
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, polished gold plated FL03-080-00-E05P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished nickel FL03-080-00-P01P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin nickel FL03-080-00-P01S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished gold FL03-080-00-P02P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin gold FL03-080-00-P02S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished graphite FL03-080-00-P03P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin graphite FL03-080-00-P03S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished anthracite FL03-080-00-P04P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin anthracite FL03-080-00-P04S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished brass FL03-080-00-P05P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin brass FL03-080-00-P05S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished bronze FL03-080-00-P06P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin bronze FL03-080-00-P06S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished warm gold FL03-080-00-P07P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin warm gold FL03-080-00-P07S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished champagne FL03-080-00-P08P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin champagne FL03-080-00-P08S
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD polished warm brass FL03-080-00-P09P
1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail, PVD satin warm brass FL03-080-00-P09S

1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail
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1200 X 1200mm stainless steel concealed fixing shower curtain rail

Features:

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Codes

450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-010-00-M00S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-010-00-M00P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, matt black coated FL08-010-00-S01M
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, matt white coated FL08-010-00-S02M
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-010-00-E01P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-010-00-E01S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-010-00-E02P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-010-00-E02S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-010-00-E03A
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-010-00-E05P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-010-00-P01P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-010-00-P01S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-010-00-P02P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-010-00-P02S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-010-00-P03P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-010-00-P03S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-010-00-P04P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-010-00-P04S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-010-00-P05P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-010-00-P05S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-010-00-P06P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-010-00-P06S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-010-00-P07P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-010-00-P07S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-010-00-P08P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-010-00-P08S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-010-00-P09P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-010-00-P09S

450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail
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450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal grab rail

Features:

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

200

‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Horizontal Vertical

600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-011-00-M00S FL08-016-00-M00S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-011-00-M00P FL08-016-00-M00P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt black coated FL08-011-00-S01M FL08-016-00-S01M
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, matt white coated FL08-011-00-S02M FL08-016-00-S02M
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-011-00-E01P FL08-016-00-E01P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-011-00-E01S FL08-016-00-E01S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-011-00-E02P FL08-016-00-E02P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-011-00-E02S FL08-016-00-E02S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-011-00-E03A FL08-016-00-E03A
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-011-00-E05P FL08-016-00-E05P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-011-00-P01P FL08-016-00-P01P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-011-00-P01S FL08-016-00-P01S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-011-00-P02P FL08-016-00-P02P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-011-00-P02S FL08-016-00-P02S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-011-00-P03P FL08-016-00-P03P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-011-00-P03S FL08-016-00-P03S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-011-00-P04P FL08-016-00-P04P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-011-00-P04S FL08-016-00-P04S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-011-00-P05P FL08-016-00-P05P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-011-00-P05S FL08-016-00-P05S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-011-00-P06P FL08-016-00-P06P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-011-00-P06S FL08-016-00-P06S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-011-00-P07P FL08-016-00-P07P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-011-00-P07S FL08-016-00-P07S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-011-00-P08P FL08-016-00-P08P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-011-00-P08S FL08-016-00-P08S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-011-00-P09P FL08-016-00-P09P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-011-00-P09S FL08-016-00-P09S

600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail
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600mm stainless steel concealed fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.
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Product Description Codes

900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-012-00-M00S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-012-00-M00P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, matt black coated FL08-012-00-S01M
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, matt white coated FL08-012-00-S02M
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-012-00-E01P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-012-00-E01S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-012-00-E02P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-012-00-E02S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-012-00-E03A
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-012-00-E05P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-012-00-P01P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-012-00-P01S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-012-00-P02P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-012-00-P02S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-012-00-P03P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-012-00-P03S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-012-00-P04P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-012-00-P04S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-012-00-P05P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-012-00-P05S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-012-00-P06P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-012-00-P06S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-012-00-P07P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-012-00-P07S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-012-00-P08P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-012-00-P08S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-012-00-P09P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-012-00-P09S

900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail
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900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical grab rail

Features:

•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S



76

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

The Mortimer Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Product Description Codes

450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-010-09-M00S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-010-09-M00P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, matt black coating FL08-010-09-S01M
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, matt white coating FL08-010-09-S02M
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-010-09-E01P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-010-09-E01S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-010-09-E02P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-010-09-E02S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-010-09-E03A
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-010-09-E05P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-010-09-P01P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-010-09-P01S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-010-09-P02P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-010-09-P02S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-010-09-P03P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-010-09-P03S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-010-09-P04P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-010-09-P04S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-010-09-P05P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-010-09-P05S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-010-09-P06P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-010-09-P06S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-010-09-P07P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-010-09-P07S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-010-09-P08P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-010-09-P08S
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-010-09-P09P
450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-010-09-P09S

450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail
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450mm stainless steel concealed fixing horizontal removable grab rail

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

200

‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options

M00S

E02S

P03P

P06S

M00P

E03A

P03S

P07P

S01M

E05P

P04P

P07S

S02M

P01P

P04S

P08P

E01P

P01S

P05P

P08S

E01S

P02P

P05S

P09P

E02P

P02S

P06P

P09S



78

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

The Mortimer Collection
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Product Description Horizontal Vertical

600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-011-09-M00S FL08-016-09-M00S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-011-09-M00P FL08-016-09-M00P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt black coating FL08-011-09-S01M FL08-016-09-S01M
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, matt white coating FL08-011-09-S02M FL08-016-09-S02M
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-011-09-E01P FL08-016-09-E01P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-011-09-E01S FL08-016-09-E01S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-011-09-E02P FL08-016-09-E02P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-011-09-E02S FL08-016-09-E02S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-011-09-E03A FL08-016-09-E03A
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-011-09-E05P FL08-016-09-E05P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-011-09-P01P FL08-016-09-P01P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-011-09-P01S FL08-016-09-P01S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-011-09-P02P FL08-016-09-P02P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-011-09-P02S FL08-016-09-P02S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-011-09-P03P FL08-016-09-P03P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-011-09-P03S FL08-016-09-P03S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-011-09-P04P FL08-016-09-P04P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-011-09-P04S FL08-016-09-P04S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-011-09-P05P FL08-016-09-P05P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-011-09-P05S FL08-016-09-P05S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-011-09-P06P FL08-016-09-P06P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-011-09-P06S FL08-016-09-P06S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-011-09-P07P FL08-016-09-P07P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-011-09-P07S FL08-016-09-P07S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-011-09-P08P FL08-016-09-P08P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-011-09-P08S FL08-016-09-P08S
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-011-09-P09P FL08-016-09-P09P
600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-011-09-P09S FL08-016-09-P09S

600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail
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600mm stainless steel concealed fixing removable grab rail

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Codes

900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, satin stainless steel FL08-012-09-M00S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, polished stainless steel FL08-012-09-M00P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, matt black coating FL08-012-09-S01M
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, matt white coating FL08-012-09-S02M
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, polished chrome plated FL08-012-09-E01P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, satin chrome plated FL08-012-09-E01S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, polished nickel plated FL08-012-09-E02P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, satin nickel plated FL08-012-09-E02S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, antique brass plated FL08-012-09-E03A
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, polished gold plated FL08-012-09-E05P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-012-09-P01P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-012-09-P01S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished gold FL08-012-09-P02P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin gold FL08-012-09-P02S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-012-09-P03P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-012-09-P03S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-012-09-P04P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-012-09-P04S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished brass FL08-012-09-P05P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin brass FL08-012-09-P05S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-012-09-P06P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-012-09-P06S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-012-09-P07P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-012-09-P07S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-012-09-P08P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-012-09-P08S
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-012-09-P09P
900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-012-09-P09S

900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail
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900mm stainless steel concealed fixing vertical removable grab rail

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Codes

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL08-019-09-M00S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL08-019-09-M00P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL08-019-09-S01M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL08-019-09-S02M
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL08-019-09-E01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL08-019-09-E01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL08-019-09-E02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL08-019-09-E02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL08-019-09-E03A
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL08-019-09-E05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL08-019-09-P01P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL08-019-09-P01S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL08-019-09-P02P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL08-019-09-P02S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL08-019-09-P03P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL08-019-09-P03S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL08-019-09-P04P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL08-019-09-P04S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL08-019-09-P05P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL08-019-09-P05S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL08-019-09-P06P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL08-019-09-P06S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL08-019-09-P07P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL08-019-09-P07S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL08-019-09-P08P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL08-019-09-P08S
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL08-019-09-P09P
Removable grab rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL08-019-09-P09S

Removable grab rail blanking plate kit
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Removable grab rail blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Colour can be selected to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

Colour and finish options
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800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail

The Mortimer Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Product Description Fixed Removable

800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin stainless steel FL08-050-00-M00S FL08-050-09-M00S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished stainless steel FL08-050-00-M00P FL08-050-09-M00P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, matt black coated FL08-050-00-S01M FL08-050-09-S01M
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, matt white coated FL08-050-00-S02M FL08-050-09-S02M
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished chrome plated FL08-050-00-E01P FL08-050-09-E01P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin chrome plated FL08-050-00-E01S FL08-050-09-E01S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished nickel plated FL08-050-00-E02P FL08-050-09-E02P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, satin nickel plated FL08-050-00-E02S FL08-050-09-E02S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, antique brass plated FL08-050-00-E03A FL08-050-09-E03A
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, polished gold plated FL08-050-00-E05P FL08-050-09-E05P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished nickel FL08-050-00-P01P FL08-050-09-P01P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin nickel FL08-050-00-P01S FL08-050-09-P01S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished gold FL08-050-00-P02P FL08-050-09-P02P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin gold FL08-050-00-P02S FL08-050-09-P02S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished graphite FL08-050-00-P03P FL08-050-09-P03P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin graphite FL08-050-00-P03S FL08-050-09-P03S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished anthracite FL08-050-00-P04P FL08-050-09-P04P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin anthracite FL08-050-00-P04S FL08-050-09-P04S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished brass FL08-050-00-P05P FL08-050-09-P05P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin brass FL08-050-00-P05S FL08-050-09-P05S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished bronze FL08-050-00-P06P FL08-050-09-P06P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin bronze FL08-050-00-P06S FL08-050-09-P06S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished warm gold FL08-050-00-P07P FL08-050-09-P07P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin warm gold FL08-050-00-P07S FL08-050-09-P07S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished champagne FL08-050-00-P08P FL08-050-09-P08P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin champagne FL08-050-00-P08S FL08-050-09-P08S
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD polished warm brass FL08-050-00-P09P FL08-050-09-P09P
800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail, PVD satin warm brass FL08-050-00-P09S FL08-050-09-P09S
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800mm stainless steel concealed fixing single arm hinged support rail

The Mortimer Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

130 Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 xAscertive square design
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

Colour and finish options
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Product Description Codes

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished stainless steel FL00-050-09-M00P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt black coating FL00-050-09-S01M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, matt white coating FL00-050-09-S02M
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin chrome plated FL00-050-09-E01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, satin nickel plated FL00-050-09-E02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, antique brass plated FL00-050-09-E03A
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, polished gold plated FL00-050-09-E05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished nickel FL00-050-09-P01P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin nickel FL00-050-09-P01S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished gold FL00-050-09-P02P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin gold FL00-050-09-P02S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished graphite FL00-050-09-P03P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin graphite FL00-050-09-P03S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished anthracite FL00-050-09-P04P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin anthracite FL00-050-09-P04S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished brass FL00-050-09-P05P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin brass FL00-050-09-P05S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished bronze FL00-050-09-P06P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin bronze FL00-050-09-P06S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm gold FL00-050-09-P07P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm gold FL00-050-09-P07S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished champagne FL00-050-09-P08P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin champagne FL00-050-09-P08S
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD polished warm brass FL00-050-09-P09P
Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit, PVD satin warm brass FL00-050-09-P09S

Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit

FITZROY OF LONDON

The Mortimer Collection
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Removable hinged rail blanking plate kit

Features:

•	 Innovative removable solution 
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Can be selected separately to blend with wall colour
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available in 28 finishes
•	 Premium brand

FITZROY OF LONDON

The Mortimer Collection

Colour and finish options
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Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail

The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Product Description 450mm (A) 600mm (A) 900mm (A)

Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural antique bronze FL05-010-00-B01A FL05-011-00-B01A FL05-012-00-B01A
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural satin bronze FL05-010-00-B01S FL05-011-00-B01S FL05-012-00-B01S
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural weathered bronze FL05-010-00-B01W FL05-011-00-B01W FL05-012-00-B01W
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural antique brass FL05-010-00-B02A FL05-011-00-B02A FL05-012-00-B02A
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural polished brass FL05-010-00-B02P FL05-011-00-B02P FL05-012-00-B02P
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural satin brass FL05-010-00-B02S FL05-011-00-B02S FL05-012-00-B02S
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, natural weathered brass FL05-010-00-B02W FL05-011-00-B02W FL05-012-00-B02W
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, polished chrome plated FL05-010-00-E01P FL05-011-00-E01P FL05-012-00-E01P
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, satin chrome plated FL05-010-00-E01S FL05-011-00-E01S FL05-012-00-E01S
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, polished nickel plated FL05-010-00-E02P FL05-011-00-E02P FL05-012-00-E02P
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, satin nickel plated FL05-010-00-E02S FL05-011-00-E02S FL05-012-00-E02S
Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail, polished gold plated FL05-010-00-E05P FL05-011-00-E05P FL05-012-00-E05P
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Solid brass concealed fixing grab rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Classical and authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available 10+ finishes
•	 Premium brand

Colour and finish options
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The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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‘A’ represents the variable dimension in the table.
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220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Product Description Product codes
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique bronze, wenge FL05-030-00-B01A-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique bronze, mahogany FL05-030-00-B01A-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique bronze, natural oak FL05-030-00-B01A-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin bronze, wenge FL05-030-00-B01S-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin bronze, mahogany FL05-030-00-B01S-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin bronze, natural oak FL05-030-00-B01S-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered bronze, wenge FL05-030-00-B01W-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered bronze, mahogany FL05-030-00-B01W-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered bronze, natural oak FL05-030-00-B01W-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique brass, wenge FL05-030-00-B02A-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique brass, mahogany FL05-030-00-B02A-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural antique brass, natural oak FL05-030-00-B02A-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural polished brass, wenge FL05-030-00-B02P-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural polished brass, mahogany FL05-030-00-B02P-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural polished brass, natural oak FL05-030-00-B02P-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin brass, wenge FL05-030-00-B02S-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin brass, mahogany FL05-030-00-B02S-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural satin brass, natural oak FL05-030-00-B02S-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered brass, wenge FL05-030-00-B02W-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered brass, mahogany FL05-030-00-B02W-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, natural weathered brass, natural oak FL05-030-00-B02W-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated, wenge FL05-030-00-E01P-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated, mahogany FL05-030-00-E01P-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished chrome plated, natural oak FL05-030-00-E01P-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated, wenge FL05-030-00-E01S-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated, mahogany FL05-030-00-E01S-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin chrome plated, natural oak FL05-030-00-E01S-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated, wenge FL05-030-00-E02P-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated, mahogany FL05-030-00-E02P-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished nickel plated, natural oak FL05-030-00-E02P-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated, wenge FL05-030-00-E02S-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated, mahogany FL05-030-00-E02S-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, satin nickel plated, natural oak FL05-030-00-E02S-W03X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated, wenge FL05-030-00-E05P-W01X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated, mahogany FL05-030-00-E05P-W02X
220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad, polished gold plated, natural oak FL05-030-00-E05P-W03X
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220mm solid brass concealed fixing back rest rail and pad

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Classical and authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Wooden backrest for ulimate luxury and style
•	 Available 10+ finishes
•	 Premium brand
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The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON

Colour and finish options
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800mm solid brass exposed fixing hinged support rail

Product Description Codes

800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Antique Bronze FL05-050-00-B01A
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Satin Bronze FL05-050-00-B01S
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Weathered Bronze FL05-050-00-B01W
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Antique Brass FL05-050-00-B02A
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Polished Brass FL05-050-00-B02P
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Satin Brass FL05-050-00-B02S
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Natural Weathered Brass FL05-050-00-B02W
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Polished Chrome Plated FL05-050-00-E01P
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Satin Chrome Plated FL05-050-00-E01S
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Polished Nickel Plated FL05-050-00-E02P
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Satin Nickel Plated FL05-050-00-E02S
800mm Solid Brass Exposed Fixing Hinged Support Rail, Polished Gold Plated FL05-050-00-E05P

The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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800mm solid brass exposed fixing hinged support rail

Features:

•	 Compliant with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Classical and authentic design
•	 Solid brass construction
•	 Manufactured in Great Britain
•	 Available 10+ finishes
•	 Premium brand

The Portland Collection
FITZROY OF LONDON
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Colour and finish options
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

For design-conscious spaces
Everywhere that contemporary design meets 
a need for inclusivity, our NymaSTYLE range is 
a perfect fit.  This design-led range is inspired 
by evolving trends in fashion and interiors, and 
is created for individuals and organisations 
who share our belief that indulgent washroom 
experiences should be accessible for everyone.

Icon key
Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key 
features of our products, and select your perfect match. 

NymaSTYLE finishes

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max
Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

2
5 Year

Warranty

5
10 Year

Warranty

10
Lifetime
Warranty

LW

SP SS

Stainless 
Steel 
Satin

Stainless 
Steel 

Polished

BL

Black
RAL 9005

Chrome 
Polished

CP MB

Mat Black
RAL 9005

WH

White  
RAL 9016
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

NymaSTYLE products

Doc M Packs 	 98

Grab Rails 	 110

Hinged Support Rails	 114

Showering	 115

Sanitary Ware & Accessories	 118
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 alve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Left or right hand tap hole basin

•	 Premium rimless design
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless 

steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Lockable cistern lid on premium rimless packs
•	 Left or right handed available
•	 Mirror and bottle trap are not included in pack

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13001-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-13001-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-13001-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13002-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-13002-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-13002-SP
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13101-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-13101-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-13101-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13102-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-13102-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-13102-SP
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13201-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, satin NY03-DM-13201-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, polished NY03-DM-13201-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-13202-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, satin NY03-DM-13202-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, polished NY03-DM-13202-SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail 
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat (optional lid)
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x Tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless 

steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Lockable cistern lid
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Mirror and bottle trap are not included in pack

Product Description Product Code

Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-11000-MB
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-11000-SS
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-11000-SP
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-11100-MB
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-11100-SS
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-11100-SP
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, seat & lid, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-11120-MB
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, seat & lid, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-11120-SS
Luxury close coupled Doc M toilet pack, seat & lid, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-11120-SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 220mm Stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 valve (optional)
•	 1 x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 Premium rimless design
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 

stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Left or right handed available
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Mirror and bottle trap are not included in pack

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33001-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-33001-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-33001-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33002-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-33002-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-33002-SP
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33101-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-33101-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-33101-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33102-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-33102-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-33102-SP
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33201-MB
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, satin NY03-DM-33201-SS
Premium rimless left handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, polished NY03-DM-33201-SP
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-33202-MB
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, satin NY03-DM-33202-SS
Premium rimless right handed luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, polished NY03-DM-33202-SP

MBSS SP

Right hand configuration shown
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail
•	 1 x 220mm Stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Back box for back to wall pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x Tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 

stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Mirror and bottle trap are not included in pack

Product Description Product Code

Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-31000-MB
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-31000-SS
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-31000-SP
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-31100-MB
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-31100-SS
Luxury back to wall Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-31100-SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing luxury grab rails
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 220mm Stainless steel luxury back rest rail and pad with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Wall hung Doc M pan
•	 1 x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x Tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless 

steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Mirror and bottle trap are not included in pack

Product Description Product Code

Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-41000-MB
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, satin NY03-DM-41000-SS
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, polished NY03-DM-41000-SP
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-41100-MB
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, satin NY03-DM-41100-SS
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 valve, polished NY03-DM-41100-SP
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, matt black (RAL 9005) NY03-DM-41200-MB
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, satin NY03-DM-41200-SS
Luxury wall hung Doc M toilet pack, TMV3 tap, polished NY03-DM-41200-SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Rail only Doc M pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails and back rest

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab 
rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab 
rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel 
contemporary hinged support rail

•	 1 x 220mm Stainless steel luxury back 
rest rail and pad with concealed fixings

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 Single on box solution
•	 All components are available as 

individual products
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, back rest rail and pad, matt black (RAL 9005) 320006/MB
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, back rest rail and pad, satin 320006/SS
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, back rest rail and pad, polished 320006/SP

Rail only Doc M pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab 
rails with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab 
rail with concealed fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary 
hinged support rail

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 Single on box solution
•	 All components are available as 

individual products
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, matt black 320005/MB
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, satin 320005/SS
Rail only Doc M pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, polished 320005/SP

MBSS SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents 2200
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480mm grab rail
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800

Clothes hook
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Shower curtain

1200

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 1 x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Exposed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Anti-vandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with extended lever
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Please note - the exposed pipe for fixed overhead shower is not included in pack

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, matt black (RAL 9005) 321103/MB
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, satin 321103/SS
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, polished 321103/SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails and  
slimline shower seat

Pack Contents 2200
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200 600

900 300

200

Drop down rails

480mm grab rail
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800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

Shower curtain

1200 Tip up seat

•	 1 x Slimline shower seat
•	 1 x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Exposed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Anti-vandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with extended lever
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Please note - the exposed pipe for fixed overhead shower is not included in pack
•	 Spacer behind shower seat is not part of pack

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, matt black (RAL 9005) 321105/MB
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, satin 321105/SS
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, polished 321105/SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents 2200

2000

500

320

650

200 600

900 300

200

Drop down rails

480mm grab rail

480
680

Tip up seat

800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

Shower curtain

1200

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 1 x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Concealed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Anti-vandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with extended lever
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Simple one box solution

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, matt black (RAL 9005) 321102/MB
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, satin 321102/SS
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, polished 321102/SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails and 
slimline shower seat

Pack Contents 2200

2000

500

320

200 600

900 300

200

Drop down rails

480mm grab rail

680
800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

Shower curtain

1200

409

Tip up seat

•	 1 x Slimline shower seat
•	 1 x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Concealed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Anti-vandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with extended lever
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Spacer behind shower seat is not part of pack

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, matt black (RAL 9005) 321104/MB
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, satin 321104/SS
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, polished 321104/SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Rail only Doc M shower pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents 2200

2000

500

320

650

200 600

900 300

200

Drop down rails

480mm grab rail

480
680

Tip up seat

800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

Shower curtain

1200

900mm grab rail
with slider bracket

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, matt black (RAL 9005) 321101/MB
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, satin 321101/SS
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, luxury grab rails, slimline shower seat, polished 321101/SP

MBSS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMASTYLE

Doc M changing room pack with stainless steel luxury concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 620mm Stainless steel luxury grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 480mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel luxury grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel contemporary hinged support rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Single robe hook

Features

•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 All components available as individual products
•	 Simple one box solution

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Doc M changing room pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, satin 321106/SS
Doc M changing room pack, stainless steel, luxury rails, polished 321106/SP

SS SP
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Grab Rails
NYMASTYLE

Stainless steel 25mm diameter grab rail with concealed fixings

7
0

62
4
5

DIM  'A'


2
5

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 300mm, polished 311230/SP
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 450mm polished 311245/SP
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 600mm, polished 311260/SP

SP

185
KG 5

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

Cranked stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings and soap basket

384

79

146

12
7

135°
25 15

0

Features

•	 25mm diameter tube
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Integrated soap basket
•	 Cranked design basket can be left 

or right sided

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Cranked grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 300x300mm, soap basket, polished 310630/SP

SP

120
KG 5
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Grab Rails
NYMASTYLE

Luxury straight stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

93

62


32

355
85 85

79

Features Available Colours

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ design

Product Description Product Code

Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311435/MB
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, satin 311435/SS
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, polished 311435/SP
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311448/MB
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, satin 311448/SS
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, polished 311448/SP
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, matt black 311462/MB
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, satin 311462/SS
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, polished 311462/SP
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 900mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311490/MB
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 900mm, satin 311490/SS
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 900mm, polished 311490/SP

MBSS SP

200
KG 5

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

Luxury curved stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings

62

93

355
85 85

32


79

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ wave design

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311635/MB
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, polished 311635/SP
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311648/MB
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, polished 311648/SP
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311662/MB
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, polished 311662/SP

200
KG 5 MBSS SP

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Grab Rails
NYMASTYLE

Luxury stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing, 220mm projection

Features

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad
•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to Rail
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 Stylish ‘T-Bar’ design

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Luxury back rest rail, including pad, stainless steel, concealed fixings, overall projection 220mm, matt black (RAL 9005) 311300/MB
Luxury back rest rail, including pad, stainless steel, concealed fixings, overall projection 220mm, satin 311300/SS
Luxury back rest rail, including pad, stainless steel, concealed fixings, overall projection 220mm, polished 311300/SP

5
MBSS SP

Black replacement back rest pad with 32mm and 35mm clips

360

16
0

56

35 32

Features

•	 Durable wipe clean cushion
•	 Saddle clips for fixing to either 35mm or 32mm 

diameter rail
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction for maximum 

hygiene and comfort
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Standard replacement back rest pad, 32mm or 35mm clips, black (RAL 9005) BR/SP/BL

5 BL
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Grab Rails
NYMASTYLE

Contemporary straight stainless steel grab rail with concealed nylon flange

Features

•	 High quality polished stainless steel construction
•	 Nylon flange to eliminate the need for earthing
•	 Unique two-part flange cover for ease of fixing
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

 

90 90

90

58

Ø
32

Ø84

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 355mm, polished 310035/SP
Contemporary grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 480mm, polished 310048/SP
Contemporary grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 620mm, polished 310062/SP
Contemporary grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 900mm, polished 310090/SP

Contemporary curved stainless steel grab rail with concealed nylon flange

Features

•	 Stylish curved shape
•	 High quality polished stainless steel construction
•	 Nylon flange to eliminate the need for earthing
•	 Unique two-part flange cover for ease of fixing

Available Colours

90

58

32
Ø76 76

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 355mm, polished 310235/SP
Contemporary grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 480mm, polished 310248/SP
Contemporary grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed nylon flange, 620mm, polished 310262/SP

SP

SP

A

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

200
KG 5

200
KG 5
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NYMASTYLE

Contemporary stainless steel single arm friction hinged rail with concealed fixings

Features

•	 Contemporary single arm design
•	 Premium friction folding mechanism
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 Minimal and hygienic concealed fixing cover

Available Colours

131

14
1


35

800

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, matt black (RAL 9005) 310480C/MB
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 310480C/SS
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 310480C/SP

Contemporary single arm stainless steel friction hinged rail with exposed fixings

Features

•	 Contemporary single arm design
•	 Premium friction folding mechanism
•	 High quality stainless steel construction
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

125

13
5

90

90


35

800

4x 9

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, satin 310480/SS
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, polished 310480/SP
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, matt black  (RAL 9005) 310480/MB

MBSS SP90
KG 5

90
KG 5

Hinged Support Rails

MBSS SP
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Showering
NYMASTYLE

Contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat

39
0

231

370

32
0

10
5

Features

•	 Minimalistic contemporary design
•	 Brushed aluminium wall mounting system
•	 Drainage hole for user comfort
•	 Choice of black or white
•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary slimline shower seat, black 331002/BL
Contemporary slimline shower seat, white 331002/WH

Contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat with back rest

4
14

370

40
7

32
0

Features

•	 Minimalistic contemporary design
•	 Brushed aluminium wall mounting system
•	 Drainage hole for user comfort
•	 Back rest for optimum comfort
•	 Choice of black or white
•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, black 331003/BL
Contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, white 331003/WH

BLWH
100
KG

100
KG

5

5 BLWH

Removable contemporary wall mounted slimline shower seat with back rest

51
4

370

32
0

40
7

Features

•	 Minimalistic contemporary design
•	 Brushed aluminium wall mounting system
•	 Drainage hole for user comfort
•	 Back rest for optimum comfort
•	 Removable for maximum space efficiency
•	 Choice of black or white
•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, black 331004/BL
Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, white 331004/WH

100
KG 5 BLWH
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Showering
NYMASTYLE

Contemporary compact square padded wall mounted shower seat

32
5

360

45

10
4

Features

•	 Minimalistic contemporary design
•	 Brushed aluminium wall mounting system
•	 Drainage hole for user comfort
•	 Choice of black or white
•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary compact square shower seat, padded, black 330002/BL
Contemporary compact square shower seat, padded, white 330002/WH

165
KG 5 BLWH

Premium wall mounted polished aluminium shower seat with legs and padded seat

480

43
0-

58
0

86x 

41
5

375

90

Features Available Colours

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Polished aluminium frame
•	 Durable clip on plastic seat
•	 Legs can be adjusted with E-clip in 25mm increments as well as fine adjustment
•	 ​Adjustable height
•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, polished aluminium frame, black 335002/BL

BL

250
KG 5
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Showering
NYMASTYLE

Wall mounted polished aluminium padded Doc M shower seat

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Polished aluminium frame
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations 
•	 Extended projection to enable easy side 

transfer
•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless 

steel frame
•	 Closed cell polyurethane pads for 

maximum hygiene and comfort
•	 Height adjustable

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Doc M shower seat, 650mm projection, polished frame, black pads SB-085/BL

Premium wall mounted polished aluminium shower seat with legs, padded seat, back and arms

614

41
8

43
0-

58
0

480

495

375

86x 

170

Features Available Colours

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Polished aluminium frame
•	 Durable clip on plastic seat
•	 Legs can be adjusted with E-clip in 25mm increments as well as fine adjustment
•	 ​Adjustable height
•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad for maximum hygiene and comfort

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, back, arms, padded, polished aluminium frame, black 335004/BL

BL

BL

250
KG 5

250
KG 5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMASTYLE

Low frame unit for wall hung pan

Features

•	 Designed for easy mounting 
of wall hung pan

•	 Fixings not included

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Low frame unit for wall hung pan B-WALLHUNGFRAME

Contemporary close coupled comfort height ware set with toilet seat and lid

385

62
6

42
0

150

18
5

O
U

TL
ET

 

10
2

Ø

85
8

170

46
0

Pack Contents Features

•	 1 x Close coupled comfort height 
standard projection pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern 
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack 

with push button
•	 1 x Toilet seat with lid

•	 460mm ‘comfort height’ pan
•	 625mm projection
•	 Includes soft-close 

toilet seat with lid
•	 Includes cistern fittings 

and push button flush

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Contemporary close coupled, comfort height ware set, seat and lid, white (RAL 9016) 329010/WH

WH

5

Wall hung Doc M ware set with ring only seat

HEIGHT ADJUSTABILITY
DIM 'A' 350mm MIN 510mm MAX

370

A

700

FLOOR

36
5

FRAMEW
ORK

CONCEALED 
CISTERN

WALL SURFACE

Pack Contents Features

•	 1 x Wall hung Doc M pan

•	 1 x Floor mounting frame for wall 
hung pan

•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit 
and flush pipe

•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Wall Hung pan & 
cistern assembly

•	 Toilet seat ring with 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Complies with Part M of 
the Building Regulations

•	 If 750mm projection is 
required then wall should 
be built out by 50mm

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Wall hung Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY03-SW-41010-DB
Wall hung Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY03-SW-41010-DG
Wall hung Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) NY03-SW-41010-GY
Wall hung Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) NY03-SW-41010-WH

WH DB DG GY
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMASTYLE

Rapid contemporary warm air dryer

32
0

290 170

Features

•	 Blue LED downlighter 
•	 550W super efficient motor 
•	 Vandal resistant steel cover 
•	 10 second dry time

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rapid contemporary warm air dryer, satin 342000/SS
Rapid contemporary warm air dryer, polished 342000/SP

Towel rail with concealed fixing

50

450

Ø46

Ø
10

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Towel rail, 450mm, chrome polished 343001/CP
Towel rail, 600mm, chrome polished 343002/CP

SS SP

CP

5

5

Wall hung Doc M pan

275

70
0

4
25

34
5

O
U

TL
ET

25
0

IN
LE

T

10
0


55



360

32
5

155

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 Contemporary feel
•	 Open rim
•	 If 750mm projection is required then 

wall should be built out by 50mm

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Wall hung Doc M pan, 700mm projection, no fixings, white (RAL 9016) PANWH70

WH5

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

A
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMASTYLE

Towel ring

175

50


46

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Towel ring, polished chrome 343003/CP

Hinged toilet roll holder

125

24

78


46

50 Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Hinged toilet roll holder, chrome polished 343004/CP

Rigid toilet roll holder

140


16

50


46

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll holder, chrome polished 343005/CP

Tumbler holder including tumbler

Ø46

95 97

70Ø

59 Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Tumbler holder, including tumbler, polished chrome 343006/CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

5

5

5

5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMASTYLE

Glass shelf

380

55

530

15
3

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Glass shelf, chrome polished 343007/CP

Soap dish holder including dish

50

10
5

Ø 59

Ø46

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Soap dish holder including dish, chrome polished 343008/CP

Toilet brush holder

32
9

58


46

4
52

95

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet brush holder, chrome polished 343009/CP

CP

CP

CP

5

5

5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMASTYLE

Contemporary double robe hook

Ø46

50

72

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Double robe hook, chrome polished 343011/CP

Shower basket

130

90

72

70

30

10

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Shower basket, chrome polished 343013/CP

Contemporary single robe hook


46

50

54

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Single robe hook, chrome polished 343010/CP

Corner shower basket

150

35

16
4 164

10

Features

•	 Contemporary design
•	 Brass construction
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Corner Shower basket, chrome polished 343012/CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

5

5

5

5
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Robust & refined
For the very hardest-working interiors, you 
need accessibility solutions that combine 
durability and seamless design with person-
centred aesthetics. Robust yet refined, 
products in our NymaCARE range are designed 
for ease of use and maintenance, while 
blending discreetly into high-frequency clinical 
and public sector interiors.

Icon key
Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key 
features of our products, and select your perfect match. 

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max
Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

2
5 Year

Warranty

5
10 Year

Warranty

10
Lifetime
Warranty

LW

NymaCARE finishes

Chrome 
Polished

CP DB DG GY SP SS

Stainless 
Steel 
Satin

Stainless 
Steel 

Polished

Dark Blue 
RAL 5011

Dark Grey
RAL 7016

Grey
RAL 7005

WH

White  
RAL 9016
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

2200 MIN
250620

50
0

32
0

15
0 10
00

 M
IN 15
00

 M
IN

750
TO FRONT
OF TOILET

140-160
TO BASIN

GRAB RAIL
(DOOR MOUNT)

GRAB RAIL

DROP DOWN RAIL

TO CTR
72

0-
74

0110
0

47
0 68

0 80
0

600-700

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Left or right hand tap hole basin

•	 Premium rimless design
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Lockable cistern lid
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Available for left or right handed configuration

Available Colours

Product Description Left Handed Right Handed

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-13001-DG NY02-DM-13002-DG
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-13001-GY NY02-DM-13002-GY
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-13001-WH NY02-DM-13002-WH
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin NY02-DM-13001-SS NY02-DM-13002-SS
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished NY02-DM-13001-SP NY02-DM-13002-SP
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-13001-DB NY02-DM-13002-DB
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-13101-DB NY02-DM-13102-DB
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-13101-DG NY02-DM-13102-DG
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-13101-GY NY02-DM-13102-GY
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-13101-WH NY02-DM-13102-WH
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin NY02-DM-13101-SS NY02-DM-13102-SS
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished NY02-DM-13101-SP NY02-DM-13102-SP
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-13201-DB NY02-DM-13202-DB
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-13201-DG NY02-DM-13202-DG
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-13201-GY NY02-DM-13202-GY
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-13201-WH NY02-DM-13202-WH
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, satin NY02-DM-13201-SS NY02-DM-13202-SS
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, polished NY02-DM-13201-SP NY02-DM-13202-SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE 127

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rail
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Available for left or right handed 

configuration

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM200KCS/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM200KCS/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM200KCS/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM200KCS/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin DM200KCS/SS
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished DM200KCS/SP
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin, with lockable lid DM200KCS/LC/SS
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished, with lockable lid DM200KCS/LC/SP
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM700KS/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM700KS/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM700KS/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM700KS/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin DM700KS/SS
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished DM700KS/SP
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin, with lockable lid DM700KS/LC/SS
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished, with lockable lid DM700KS/LC/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm rail
•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBCCCS/DB
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBCCCS/DG
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBCCCS/GY
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBCCCS/WH
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin AMBCCCS/SS
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished AMBCCCS/SP
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin, with lockable lid AMBCCCS/LC/SS
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished, with lockable lid AMBCCCS/LC/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing stainless steel grab rails and back rest rail

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 X 450mm stainless steel 
grab rail with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 X 800mm stainless steel 
hinged support rail with 
concealed fixing grab rail

•	 1 X 270mm stainless steel 
back rest rail and pad with 
concealed fixing

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Simple one box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products
•	 Concealed grab rail flange
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230006/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230006/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, grey (RAL 7005) 230006/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, white (RAL 9016) 230006/WH
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, satin 230006/SS
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, polished 230006/SP

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing stainless steel grab rails

Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 600mm Stainless steel 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 x 450mm Stainless Steel 
grab rail with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Stainless Steel 
hinged support rail with 
toilet roll holder

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Single on box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230005/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230005/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230005/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230005/WH
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 230005/SS
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 230005/SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Low level Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail
•	 1 x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 valve (optional)
•	 1 x Low level Doc M pan
•	 1 x Low level cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x low level cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x two tap hole basin
•	 1 x white tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM215KCS/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM215KCS/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM215KCS/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM215KCS/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin DM215KCS/SS
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished DM215KCS/SP
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin, with lockable lid DM215KCS/LC/SS
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished, with lockable lid DM215KCS/LC/SP
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM315KS/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM315KS/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM315KS/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM315KS/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin DM315KS/SS
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished DM315KS/SP
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin, with lockable lid DM315KS/LC/SS
Low level Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished, with lockable lid DM315KS/LC/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails
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Pack Contents Features

•	 4 x 600mm stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm stainless steel hinged support rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 270mm stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x extended spatula lever
•	 1 x ring only toilet seat with top fix hinges
•	 1 x left or right handed 1 tap hole basin

•	 Premium rimless design
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Available for left or right handed configuration
•	 Simple one box solution

Available Colours

Product Description Left Handed Right Handed

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-33001-DB NY02-DM-33002-DB
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-33001-DG NY02-DM-33002-DG
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-33001-GY NY02-DM-33002-GY
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-33001-WH NY02-DM-33002-WH
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin NY02-DM-33001-SS NY02-DM-33002-SS
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished NY02-DM-33001-SP NY02-DM-33002-SP
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-33101-DB NY02-DM-33102-DB
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-33101-DG NY02-DM-33102-DG
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-33101-GY NY02-DM-33102-GY
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-33101-WH NY02-DM-33102-WH
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin NY02-DM-33101-SS NY02-DM-33102-SS
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished NY02-DM-33101-SP NY02-DM-33102-SP
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-33201-DB NY02-DM-33202-DB
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-33201-DG NY02-DM-33202-DG
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-33201-GY NY02-DM-33202-GY
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-33201-WH NY02-DM-33202-WH
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, satin NY02-DM-33201-SS NY02-DM-33202-SS
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M WC pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, polished NY02-DM-33201-SP NY02-DM-33202-SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rail
•	 1 x 270mm Stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 valve (optional)
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Back box for back to wall pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Available for left or right handed 

configuration
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM800KCS/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM800KCS/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM800KCS/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM800KCS/WH
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin DM800KCS/SS
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished DM800KCS/SP
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM820KCS/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM820KCS/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM820KCS/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM820KCS/WH
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin DM820KCS/SS
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished DM820KCS/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBBTWCS/DB
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBBTWCS/DG
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBBTWCS/GY
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBBTWCS/WH
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin AMBBTWCS/SS
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished AMBBTWCS/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 4 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rail
•	 1 x 220mm Stainless steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap (optional thermostatic mixer tap)
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Wall hung Doc M pan
•	 1 x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished DM830KCS/SP
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin DM830KCS/SS
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-41200-DB
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-41200-DG
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-41200-GY
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-41200-WH
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, satin NY02-DM-41200-SS
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, polished NY02-DM-41200-SP
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-DM-41300-DB
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-DM-41300-DG
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-DM-41300-GY
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, white (RAL 9016) NY02-DM-41300-WH
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, satin NY02-DM-41300-SS
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 tap, polished NY02-DM-41300-SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 1 x Exposed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Exposed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Antivandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rails
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Exposed TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with extended lever
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved 
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 The exposed pipe for fixed overhead shower is not included in pack

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230404/DB
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230404/DG
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230404/GY
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230404/WH
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 230404/SS
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 230404/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 1 x Concealed TMV3 Doc M shower valve
•	 1 x Concealed Doc M shower diverter
•	 1 x Shower head and hose
•	 1 x Antivandal overhead shower head
•	 3 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rails
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Concealed TMV3 thermostatic 
mixer shower with extended  
lever

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
grab rails

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Complies with Doc M of the  

Building Regulations
•	 WRAS approved 
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230403/DB
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230403/DG
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230403/GY
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230403/WH
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 230403/SS
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 230403/SP
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Doc M changing room pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rails
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations 

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
Grab Rails

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 All components available as 

individual products 
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 See 230401/XX on page 172 for 

colour options

Product Description Product Code

Doc M changing room pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 230401/SP
Doc M changing room pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 230401/SS
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Doc M Packs
NYMACARE

Rail only Doc M shower pack with stainless steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 600mm Stainless steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 900mm Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Stainless steel hinged support rails
•	 1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Stainless steel shower curtain rail
•	 2 x Weighted shower curtains
•	 1 x Sliding shower head bracket
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations 

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
Grab Rails

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails 
•	 All components available as 

individual products 
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230402/DB
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230402/DG
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230402/GY
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230402/WH
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin 230402/SS
Rail only Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished 230402/SP
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Grab Rails
NYMACARE

Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixings, 35mm diameter tube

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Choice of lengths
•	 Choice of four standard colours
•	 Non standard colour options
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations 
•	 Durable powder coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 210130/DB
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 210130/DG
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, grey (RAL 7005) 210130/GY
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white (RAL 9016) 210130/WH
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 210145/DB
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 210145/DG
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey (RAL 7005) 210145/GY
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, white (RAL 9016) 210145/WH
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 210160/DB
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 210160/DG
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, grey (RAL 7005) 210160/GY
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, white (RAL 9016) 210160/WH
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 210190/DB
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 210190/DG
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, grey (RAL 7005) 210190/GY
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, white (RAL 9016) 210190/WH

200
KG

WH DB DG GY
5

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Grab Rails
NYMACARE

Stainless steel grab rail with concealed fixing, 32mm diameter tube
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Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Choice of lengths
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 300mm, satin GR-12/32C/SS
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 300mm, polished GR-12/32C/SP
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 450mm, satin GR-18/32C/SS
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 450mm, polished GR-18/32C/SP
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, satin GR-24/32C/SS
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, polished GR-24/32C/SP
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 900mm, satin 211090/SS
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 900mm, polished 211090/SP

Stainless steel back rest rail with concealed fixings and white pad

ø

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction for 

maximum hygiene and comfort
•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) BR-220SC/DB
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) BR-220SC/DG
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) BR-220SC/GY
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) BR-220SC/WH
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, satin BR-220SC/SS
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, polished BR-220SC/SP
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) BR-270SC/DB
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) BR-270SC/DG
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) BR-270SC/GY
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) BR-270SC/WH
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, satin BR-270SC/SS
Back rest rail with white pad, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, polished BR-270SC/SP

SS SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP

200
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5

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

A
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Hinged Rails
NYMACARE

Removable stainless steel hinged support rail

Features

•	 Hinged rail can be removed when required
•	 Ligature free wall plate when hinged rail 

is removed
•	 Includes lift and lock stainless steel hinged 

rail
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
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Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 240380/DB
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 240380/DG
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 240380/GY
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 240380/WH
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, satin 240380/SS
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, polished 240380/SP

Stainless steel anti ligature grab rail
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Features

•	 Ligature free design
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 240060/DB
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 240060/DG
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, grey (RAL 7005) 240060/GY
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, white (RAL 9016) 240060/WH
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, satin 240060/SS

WH DB DG GY SS

WH DB DG GY SS SP
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Hinged Rails
NYMACARE

Stainless steel friction hinged support rail with concealed fixing, 800mm

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed back plate
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Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 105SC/DB
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 105SC/DG
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 105SC/GY
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 105SC/WH
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, satin 105SC/SS
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, polished 105SC/SP

Stainless steel friction hinged support rail with leg and concealed fixing, 800mm
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Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism
•	 Adjustable support leg
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Concealed back plate

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 115SC/DB
Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 115SC/DG
Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 115SC/GY
Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 115SC/WH
Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, satin 115SC/SS
Friction hinged rail with leg, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, polished 115SC/SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP
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Hinged Rails
NYMACARE

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with leg
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Features

•	 800mm version complies with Part M  
of the Building Regulations 

•	 Adjustable folding support leg
•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Choice of sizes

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211965/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211965/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, grey (RAL 7005) 211965/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, white (RAL 9016) 211965/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, satin 211965/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 650mm, polished 211965/SP
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211980/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211980/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 211980/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 211980/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, satin 211980/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, polished 211980/SP

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail
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Features

•	 800mm version complies with Part M  
of the Building Regulations 

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Choice of sizes

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211865/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211865/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, grey (RAL 7005) 211865/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, white (RAL 9016) 211865/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, satin 211865/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 650mm, polished 211865/SP
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211880/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211880/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 211880/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 211880/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, satin 211880/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, polished 211880/SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP
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‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Hinged Rails
NYMACARE

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with integral toilet roll holder

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Toilet roll holder

Available Colours
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Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211480/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211480/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) 211480/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) 211480/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, satin 211480/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, polished 211480/SP

Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail
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Features

•	 For use with stainless steel hinged rails - 211865, 211880, 211965 
and 211980

•	 Easy to fit clip on design
•	 Durable nylon and stainless steel construction
•	 Can be positioned anywhere on rail to suit user
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, dark blue (RAL 5011) 211000/DB
Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, dark grey (RAL 7016) 211000/DG
Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, grey (RAL 7005) 211000/GY
Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, white (RAL 9016) 211000/WH
Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, satin 211000/SS
Removable toilet roll holder for stainless steel hinged support rail, polished 211000/SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP

WH DB DG GY SS SP5
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Showering
NYMACARE

Stainless steel lift and lock hinged support rail with leg and integral toilet roll holder
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Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Adjustable folding support leg
•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Toilet roll holder

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, dark blue 211580/DB
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, dark grey 211580/DG
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, grey 211580/GY
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, white 211580/WH
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, satin 211580/SS
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, polished 211580/SP

Premium wall mounted shower seat with legs
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Features

•	 Aluminium and stainless frame 
construction

•	 Durable clip on plastic seat
•	 Legs can be adjusted with E-clip in 25mm 

increments as well as fine adjustment
•	 ​Adjustable height
•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad 

option available for maximum hygiene and 
comfort 

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, white SB-070/WH
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, dark blue SB-080/DB
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, grey SB-080/GY

WH DB DG GY SS SP

WH DB GY

SB-080/GY SB-070/WH
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Showering
NYMACARE

Premium wall mounted shower seat with legs back and arms
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Features

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless frame 
construction

•	 Durable clip on moulded plastic seat
•	 Adjustable legs with both E-clip adjustment 

in 25mm increments and fine adjustment
•	 Drainage holes for easy-drain
•	 Wide range of height adjustability
•	 Padded fold down arm rests
•	 Back support for optimum comfort
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad 

option available for maximum hygiene and 
comfort

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, back, arms, white SB-071/WH
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, arms, back, padded, dark blue SB-081/DB
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, arms, back, padded, grey SB-081/GY

Wall mounted padded Doc M shower seat

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Extended projection to enable easy side 
transfer

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless steel 
frame

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pads for maximum 
hygiene and comfort

•	 Height adjustable

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Doc M shower seat, 650mm projection, white frame, dark blue pads SB-085/DB
Doc M shower seat, 650mm projection, white frame, grey pads SB-085/GY

WH DB GY

DB GY

SB-081/GY SB-071/WH
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Showering
NYMACARE

Weighted white polyester shower curtain

Features

•	 Durable weighted polyester material
•	 Easy to clean
•	 Available to suit most configurations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Weighted shower curtain, polyester, 1800x2000mm, white (RAL 9016) 250603/WH

Polished chrome sliding shower head bracket for 32mm rail

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations 

•	 Large button for easy operation for users 
with limited dexterity

•	 Suitable for use with 32mm diameter rails

110 70
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Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Sliding shower head bracket, for 32mm rail, chrome polished 250401/CP

CP

Stainless steel L shaped shower curtain rail


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Features

•	 Tubular stainless steel construction
•	 Supplied with ceiling stay
•	 Concealed wall fixings
•	 Can be cut to measure on site if necessary
•	 Requires 2 curtains per rail

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, white (RAL 9016) 250502/WH
Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, satin 250502/SS
Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, polished 250502/SP

WH SS SP
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Close coupled premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern with lockable lid
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat (Option wil lid)

•	 Close coupled premium rimless 
pan & cistern assembly

•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel 
hinge

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations 

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-SW-13010-DB
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-SW-13010-DG
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-SW-13010-GY
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) NY02-SW-13010-WH
Premium rimless close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, seat and lid, white (RAL 9016) NY02-SW-13020-WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set with ring only seat

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Back to wall premium rimless Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Back to wall premium rimless pan 
& cistern assembly

•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel 
hinge

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations 

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) NY02-SW-33010-DB
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) NY02-SW-33010-DG
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) NY02-SW-33010-GY
Premium rimless back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) NY02-SW-33010-WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan

Features Available Colours

•	 Rimless design for ease of cleaning
•	 Comfort height for easy side transfer
•	 Extended projection for Doc M 
•	 Pan only

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan NY02-SW-13000-WH

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan

Notes

Features Available Colours

•	 Rimless design for ease of cleaning
•	 Comfort height for easy side transfer
•	 Extended projection for Doc M
•	 Contemporary design
•	 Pan only

Product Description Product Code

Premium rimless back to wall Doc M pan NY02-SW-33000-WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Close coupled cistern for premium rimless Doc M pan

10
0
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400

210

40
0

Features Available Colours

•	 Universal so can be used for left or right hand installations
•	 Lockable lid

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled cistern for premium rimless Doc M pan Cistern only NY02-SW-21090-WH

Premium Doc M basin 

Features Available Colours

•	 Multiple tap hole configurations available so no need for blanking caps
•	 No overflow
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations. Used in premium rimless Doc M packs
•	 If wall fixings are required order P-000247-X00X

Product Description Product Code

455mm Premium basin, two tap holes, white NY02-SW-00100-WH
455mm Premium basin, left handed tap hole, white NY02-SW-00101-WH
455mm Premium basin, right handed tap hole, white NY02-SW-00102-WH
455mm Premium basin, central tap hole, white NY02-SW-00103-WH

LW

LW

WH

WH

Premium basin fixing kit

Features

•	 Heavy duty basin fixing
•	 For use with premium basin

Product Description Product Code

Premium basin fixing kit, M10 x 140mm P-000247-X00X

Two tap holes

One tap hole
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Close coupled cistern fittings pack for premium rimless pan

Features

•	 WRAS Approved
•	 Lever included

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled cistern fittings pack for premium rimless pan, lever SANCCPK-3

TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap

Features

•	 TMV3 approved
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 
•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

TMV3 thermostatic mixer tap, polished chrome TAPTMV/CP

Premium anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

Features

•	 Robust duraplast construction 
•	 Inherent anti-bacterial properties
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 

300

12
0

30

20

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Premium anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf, 300x120mm, white (RAL 9016) 260803/WH

CP

WH

5

5

5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Stainless steel toilet roll dispenser

32
0

125

Available Colours

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Locking mechanism
•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, 125x320mm, polished 260202/SP
Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, 125x320mm, satin 260202/SS

SS SP

5

Premium baby changing unit

Features

•	 High density polyethylene construction for strength and easy cleaning 
•	 Integral safety belt 
•	 Pneumatic gas strut on hinge for smooth opening and closing 
•	 Complies with BS12221 standards
•	 Includes integral liner dispenser
•	 Available in horizontal or vertical format

Product Description Product Code

Premium baby changing unit, horizontal, light grey 141601/WH
Premium baby changing unit, vertical,  light grey 141602/WH

100
KG 5

141601/WH 141602/WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE

Stainless steel paper towel dispenser

30
8

262128

Available Colours

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Locking mechanism
•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

Product Description Product Code

Paper towel dispenser, stainless steel, satin 260508/SS
Paper towel dispenser, stainless steel, polished 260508/SP

SS SP

Stainless steel toilet tissue dispenser

27
7

134110

Available Colours

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Locking mechanism
•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

Product Description Product Code

Toilet tissue dispenser, stainless steel, satin 260203/SS
Toilet tissue dispenser, stainless steel, polished 260203/SP

Stainless steel soap dispenser

25
0

108108

Available Colours

Features

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel construction
•	 Locking mechanism
•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

Product Description Product Code

Stainless steel soap dispenser, satin 260401/SS
Soap dispenser, stainless steel, polished 260401/SP

SS SP

SS SP

5

5

5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMACARE 155NYMACARE
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Inclusivity made simple
Simple and durable, our NymaPRO range has 
been designed for ultimate ease of installation 
and use. An ideal choice when you need to 
achieve Doc M compliance quickly, NymaPRO 
combines functionality and affordability with 
market leading delivery times and availability. 
The range works effortlessly for private home 
installations, residential care, social housing 
and commercial developments alike.

Icon key
Use our simple icon key to help you identify the key 
features of our products, and select your perfect match. 

Doc M
Compliant

Suitable
For Wet
Areas

Max
Rated
Load

43 
kg

2 Year
Warranty

2
5 Year

Warranty

5
10 Year

Warranty

10
Lifetime
Warranty

LW

NymaPRO finishes

Brown 
RAL 8016

CP DB DG

Red 
RAL 3020

Dark Blue 
RAL 5011

Dark Grey
RAL 7016

Electric Blue
RAL 7016

WH

White  
RAL 9016

BR EB GY

Grey
RAL 7005

RD
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NymaPRO Products

Doc M Packs 	 158

Grab Rails 	 173

Hinged Support Rails	 179

Showering	 181

Sanitary Ware & Accessories	 184
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails 
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1000 MIN
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Grab rail
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1100

480

720 - 740
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste  

and spatula lever (optional push button)
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM200K/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM200K/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM200K/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM200K/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DMCC/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DMCC/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DMCC/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DMCC/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, push button, dark blue (RAL 5011) DMCCPB/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, push button, dark grey (RAL 7016) DMCCPB/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, push button, grey (RAL 7005) DMCCPB/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, push button, white (RAL 9016) DMCCPB/WH

NYMAPRO

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails 

800 MIN

600mm grab rail

450mm grab rail

600mm grab rail

680
480

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with exposed fixings
•	 1 x Close coupled  Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBCC/DB
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBCC/DG
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBCC/GY
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBCC/WH

NYMAPRO

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with exposed fixing steel grab rails

Pack Contents Features

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel 
grab rails with exposed 
fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel 
hinged support rail with 
toilet roll holder

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Simple one box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) BCCDMT-0/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) BCCDMT-0/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) BCCDMT-0/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) BCCDMT-0/WH

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing steel grab rails

Pack Contents Features

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel 
hinged support rail with 
toilet roll holder

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Simple one box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products
•	 Concealed grab rail flange

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230003/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230003/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230003/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230003/WH

WH DB DG GY

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails 
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever (optional push button)
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin 
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Lockable cistern option available
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM200KC/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM200KC/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM200KC/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM200KC/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, push button, dark blue (RAL 5011) DCMMPBC/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, push button, dark grey (RAL 7016) DCMMPBC/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, push button, grey (RAL 7005) DCMMPBC/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, push button, white (RAL 9016) DCMMPBC/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011), with lockable lid DM200KC/LC/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016), with lockable lid DM200KC/LC/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005), with lockable lid DM200KC/LC/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016), with lockable lid DM200KC/LC/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM700K/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM700K/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM700K/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM700K/WH
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011), with lockable lid DM700K/LC/DB
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016), with lockable lid DM700K/LC/DG
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005), with lockable lid DM700K/LC/GY
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016), with lockable lid DM700K/LC/WH

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Close coupled  Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Lockable cistern option available

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBCCC/DB
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBCCC/DG
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBCCC/GY
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBCCC/WH
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011), with lockable lid AMBCCC/LC/DB
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016), with lockable lid AMBCCC/LC/DG
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005), with lockable lid AMBCCC/LC/GY
Close coupled ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016), with lockable lid AMBCCC/LC/WH

WH DB DG GY

800 MIN

600mm grab rail

450mm grab rail

600mm grab rail

680
480



163

+44 (0) 1642 710 719sales@nymas.co.ukNeed some product advice? Contact our team of product specialists

Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with exposed fixing steel grab rails and back rest

Pack Contents Features

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel 
grab rails with exposed 
fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel 
hinged support rail with 
toilet roll holder

•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel 
back rest rail and pad with 
exposed fixing

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Simple one box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, back rest rail, dark blue (RAL 5011) BLLDMT-0/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, back rest rail, dark grey (RAL 7016) BLLDMT-0/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, back rest rail, grey (RAL 7005) BLLDMT-0/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, back rest rail, white (RAL 9016) BLLDMT-0/WH

Rail only Doc M toilet pack with concealed fixing steel grab rails and back rest rail

Pack Contents Features

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel 
hinged support rail with 
toilet roll holder

•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel 
back rest rail and pad with 
concealed fixing

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Simple one box solution
•	 All components are available as individual 

products
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230004/DB
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230004/DG
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, grey (RAL 7005) 230004/GY
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, back rest rail, white (RAL 9016) 230004/WH

WH DB DG GY

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Low level Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails
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Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel back rest rail and pad with exposed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Low level Doc M pan
•	 1 x Low level cistern
•	 1 x Low level cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM215K/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM215K/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM215K/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM215K/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DMLL/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DMLL/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DMLL/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DMLL/WH

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Low level Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Low level Doc M pan
•	 1 x Low level cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Low level cistern fitting pack with basin waste and spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Lockable cistern option available
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM215KC/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM215KC/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM215KC/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM215KC/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011), with lockable lid DM215KC/LC/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016), with lockable lid DM215KC/LC/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005), with lockable lid DM215KC/LC/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016), with lockable lid DM215KC/LC/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM315K/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM315K/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM315K/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM315K/WH
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011), with lockable lid DM315K/LC/DB
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016), with lockable lid DM315K/LC/DG
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005), with lockable lid DM315K/LC/GY
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016), with lockable lid DM315K/LC/WH

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel back rest rail and pad with exposed fixings
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Back box for back to wall pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM800K/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM800K/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM800K/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM800K/WH
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM820K/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM820K/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM820K/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM820K/WH

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel exposed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with exposed fixings
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBBTW/DB
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBBTW/DG
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBBTW/GY
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBBTW/WH

800 MIN

600mm grab rail

450mm grab rail

600mm grab rail

680
480

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x 270mm Coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Back box for back to wall pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM800KC/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM800KC/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM800KC/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM800KC/WH
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM820KC/DB
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM820KC/DG
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM820KC/GY
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM820KC/WH

1500 MIN

2200 MIN

1000 MIN

320

150

250600

Drop down rail

Grab rail

Basin

Grab rail

680

1100

480

720 - 740

Basin
Drop down rail

Grab rail

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 2 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) AMBBTWC/DB
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) AMBBTWC/DG
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) AMBBTWC/GY
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) AMBBTWC/WH

800 MIN

600mm grab rail

450mm grab rail

600mm grab rail

680
480

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 5 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x 220mm Coated steel back rest rail and pad with concealed fixing
•	 1 x Sequential basin mixer tap
•	 1 x TMV3 Valve (optional)
•	 1 x Wall hung Doc M pan
•	 1 x Floor mounting frame for wall hung pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat
•	 1 x Two tap hole basin
•	 1 x White tap hole blanking cap

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers 

and stainless steel hinge
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Bottle trap and mirror not included

Product Description Product Code

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM830KC/DB
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM830KC/DG
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) DM830KC/GY
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) DM830KC/WH
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark blue (RAL 5011) DM850KC/DB
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, dark grey (RAL 7016) DM850KC/DG
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, grey (RAL 7005) DM850KC/GY
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, TMV3 valve, white (RAL 9016) DM850KC/WH

1500 MIN

2200 MIN

1000 MIN

320

150

250600

Drop down rail

Grab rail

Basin

Grab rail

680

1100

480

720 - 740

Basin
Drop down rail

Grab rail

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Doc M changing room pack with exposed fixing steel grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with exposed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with exposed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rails with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Complies with Doc M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 All components available as 
individual products

•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Doc M changing room pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 120101/DB
Doc M changing room pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 120101/DG
Doc M changing room pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 120101/GY
Doc M changing room pack, steel, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 120101/WH

2200

2000

500

320

650

200 600

900 300

200

Clothes hook

Drop down rails

Grab rail

450mm grab rail

480
680

Drop down
rail

Tip up seat

800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

WH DB DG GY
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Doc M Packs
NYMAPRO

Doc M changing room pack with steel concealed fixing grab rails

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Doc M shower seat
•	 3 x 600mm Coated steel grab rails with concealed fixings
•	 1 x 450mm Coated steel grab rail with concealed fixings
•	 2 x 800mm Coated steel hinged support rails with toilet roll holder
•	 1 x Single robe hook

•	 Complies with Doc M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 All components available as 
individual products

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails
•	 Simple one box solution

Product Description Product Code

Doc M changing room pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) 230401/DB
Doc M changing room pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) 230401/DG
Doc M changing room pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) 230401/GY
Doc M changing room pack, steel, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) 230401/WH

2200

2000

500

320

650

200 600

900 300

200

Clothes hook

Drop down rails

Grab rail

450mm grab rail

480
680

Drop down
rail

Tip up seat

800

Clothes hook
at 1050mm

WH DB DG GY
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

Concealed fixing plastic fluted grab rail

Features

•	 Made from high-quality ABS plastic
•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration
•	 No electrical earthing required
•	 Captive clip on flange cover to conceal 

fixings
•	 Fluted for extra grip in wet environments
•	 Suitable for both interior and exterior use
•	 Available in a wide range of standard 

colours

Available Colours

85

300mm

82Ø

35


85

300mm

82Ø

35


Product Description Product Code

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, black (RAL 9005) PFGB-12/BL
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, brown (RAL 8016) PFGB-12/BR
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) PFGB-12/DB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, electric blue (RAL 5002) PFGB-12/EB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, grey (RAL 7005) PFGB-12/GY
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, red (RAL 3020) PFGB-12/RD
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, white (RAL 9016) PFGB-12/WH
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, black (RAL 9005) PFGB-18/BL
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, brown (RAL 8016) PFGB-18/BR
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) PFGB-18/DB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, electric blue (RAL 5002) PFGB-18/EB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, grey (RAL 7005) PFGB-18/GY
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, red (RAL 3020) PFGB-18/RD
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, white (RAL 9016) PFGB-18/WH
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, black (RAL 9005) PFGB-24/BL
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, brown (RAL 8016) PFGB-24/BR
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) PFGB-24/DB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, electric blue (RAL 5002) PFGB-24/EB
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, grey (RAL 7005) PFGB-24/GY
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, red (RAL 3020) PFGB-24/RD
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, white (RAL 9016) PFGB-24/WH
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 900mm, white (RAL 9016) PFGB-36/WH
Plastic fluted 90 degree angled grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600 x 600mm, white (RAL 9016) PFAB-24/WH

WH DB GY BR

EB RD BL

130
kg

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

Plastic fluted modular system

Features

•	 Assembled using solvent cement giving 
permanent bond

•	 High quality ABS plastic
•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration
•	 No electrical earthing required
•	 Highly flexible modular solution
•	 Can be assembled on site or in factory
•	 Captive clip on flange cover to conceal 

fixings

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Plastic fluted modular system - handrail tube, 36mm diameter, 380mm, white (RAL 9016) MGR-3/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - handrail tube, 36mm diameter, 530mm, white (RAL 9016) MGR-4/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - wall mounting elbow, white (RAL 9016) MGR-8/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - wall mounting with 90° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-9/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - wall mounting with 180° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-10/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - wall mounting with 135° angle joiner, white (RAL 9016) MGR-11/WH
Plastic fluted modular system - 250ml adhesive MGR-12

Flat end steel grab rail

Features

•	 Narrow flange designed for areas with 
limited wall space

•	 Offset option available 
•	 Robust steel contstruction
•	 Durable epoxy coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 305mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-12/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 455mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-18/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 455mm, brown (RAL 8016) FESB-18/BR
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 610mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-24/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 710mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-28/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 915mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-36/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 455mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-18/0/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 455mm brown (RAL 8016) FESB-18/0/BR
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 610mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-24/0/WH
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 710mm, white (RAL 9016) FESB-28/0/WH

WH

BRWH

20
38

30
5m

m

28
28

6

90

25

MGR-3/WH & MGR-4/WH

MGR-10/WH

MGR-11/WHMGR-12

MGR-8/WH

200 
kg

130
kg

MGR-9/WH

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

Newel post grab rail

Features

•	 Provides additional support when stepping 
onto stairs

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Small flange for ease of fitting to modern 

newel posts
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Newel post grab rail, left-hand, 700mm, white (RAL 9016) NPS-L/WH
Newel post grab rail, right-hand, 700mm, white (RAL 9016) NPS-R/WH

Hand rail bracket, 62mm

60
65


58

52x 

65

23

52x 

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Designed to carry timber hand railing
•	 Stamped and welded for extra strength

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Hand rail bracket, 62mm, white (RAL 9016) 111703/WH
Hand rail bracket, 62mm, zinc plated 111703/ZI

White floor mounted stair rail

76

72

74

88
2

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Optional two or three flange design
•	 Durable expoxy polyester coating

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Two flange stair rail, 882mm, white (RAL 9016) 111701/WH
Three flange stair rail, 882mm, white (RAL 9016) 111702/WH

WH

WH

WH

10
0

100

700


25

55
66x 

150 
kg

55 
kg

100 
kg
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

White floor to ceiling pole

2700

90

35

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish
•	 Raised flange to allow for fixing to slightly 

uneven surfaces

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Floor to ceiling pole, 2700mm, white (RAL 9016) 111602/WH
Floor to ceiling pole, ribbed, 2700mm, white (RAL 9016) 111604/WH

White steel floor to wall rail

760

76
0 35

90

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish
•	 Raised flange to allow for fixing to slightly 

uneven surfaces

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Floor to wall rail, 760mm x 760mm, white (RAL 9016) F/W-760/WH

White floor mounted U-rail

525

90
72

5

25

267

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Tubular frame for increased stability
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Floor mounted U-rail, 725mm, white (RAL 9016) 111504/WH

WH

WH

WH

70 
kg

120 
kg

190 
kg
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

Round flange steel grab rail with exposed fixings, 25mm diameter tube

Features

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 305mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-12/25/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 455mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-18/25/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 610mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-24/25/WH

WH

Round flange steel grab rail with exposed fixings, 35mm diameter tube

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-12/35/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) GR-18/35/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) GR-18/35/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey (RAL 7005) GR-18/35/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-18/35/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) GR-24/35/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) GR-24/35/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, grey (RAL 7005) GR-24/35/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-24/35/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) GR-36/35/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) GR-36/35/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, grey (RAL 7005) GR-36/35/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, white (RAL 9016) GR-36/35/WH

WH DB DG GY

130 
kg

200 
kg

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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Grab Rails
NYMAPRO

Round flange steel grab rail with concealed fixings, 35mm diameter tube

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish
•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white (RAL 9016) G1235C/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) G1835C/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) G1835C/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey (RAL 7005) G1835C/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, white (RAL 9016) G1835C/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) G2435C/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) G2435C/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, grey (RAL 7005) G2435C/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, white (RAL 9016) G2435C/WH
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) G3635C/DB
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) G3635C/DG
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, grey (RAL 7005) G3635C/GY
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 915mm, white (RAL 9016) G3635C/WH

Back rest rail with white pad

ø

Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction for 

maximum hygiene and comfort
•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) BR-270/DB
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) BR-270/DG
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) BR-270/GY
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, white (RAL 9016) BR-270/WH
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark blue (RAL 5011) BR-270C/DB
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark grey (RAL 7016) BR-270C/DG
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, grey (RAL 7005) BR-270C/GY
Back rest rail with white pad, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, white (RAL 9016) BR-270C/WH

WH DB DG GY

WH DB DG GY

200 
kg

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below
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NYMAPRO

White replacement back rest pad with 32mm and 35mm clips

Features

•	 Durable wipe clean cushion
•	 Saddle clips for fixing to either 35mm or 

32mm diameter rail
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction for 

maximum hygiene and comfort

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Standard replacement back rest pad, 32mm or 35mm clips, white (RAL 9016) BR/SP/WH

WH

Lift and lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

Features

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Integral toilet roll holder
•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations (800mm variant only)

100

20
0

76

8
0

8
0 18

5

800


35

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 550mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 112055/DB
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 550mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 112055/DG
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 550mm, grey (RAL 7005) 112055/GY
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 550mm, white (RAL 9016) 112055/WH
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) DDGR-B/DB
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) DDGR-B/DG
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) DDGR-B/GY
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) DDGR-B/WH

WH DB DG GY

115 
kg

A

‘A’ represents the variable dimensions in the table below

Hinged Support Rails
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NYMAPRO

Lift and lock steel hinged support rail with toilet roll holder and leg, 800mm

100
20

0 80
80

76

18
5

800


35

63
0-

92
0

Features

•	 Adjustable folding support leg
•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism
•	 Integral toilet roll holder
•	 Robust steel construction
•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) DDGR-BP/DB
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) DDGR-BP/DG
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, grey (RAL 7005) DDGR-BP/GY
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, white (RAL 9016) DDGR-BP/WH

White floor mounting post and adaption kit

15
0

140

13
0

110

10
00

4x 9

60

Features

•	 For use with trombone hinged support rails 
DDGR-B, 112055, DDGR-BP

•	 Ideal for use where wall substrate is 
unstable

•	 Hinged rail can be mounted at variable 
height

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Floor mounting post and adaption kit, steel, 1000mm, dark blue (RAL 5011) 112501/DB
Floor mounting post and adaption kit, steel, 1000mm, dark grey (RAL 7016) 112501/DG
Floor mounting post and adaption kit, steel, 1000mm, grey (RAL 7005) 112501/GY
Floor mounting post and adaption kit, steel, 1000mm, white (RAL 9016 112501/WH

WH DB DG GY

WH DB DG GY

200 
kg

Hinged Support Rails
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Showering
NYMAPRO

White compact padded wall mounted folding shower seat
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Features

•	 Durable white coating
•	 Durable wipe clean cushion
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pads 

for maximum hygiene and comfort
•	 Support legs with adjustable feet
•	 Optional stainless steel for extra longevity

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted compact hinged shower seat, legs, padded, white coated stainless steel 214/WH
Wall mounted compact hinged shower seat, legs, padded, white coated mild steel B-214PCW

Wall mounted shower seat with legs

473

460

44
0-

57
0

460

8 x 5

116

Features

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless steel 
frame

•	 Durable clip-on moulded plastic seat
•	 Height adjustable; E-clip for 25mm 

increments 
•	 Foot thread for fine adjustment
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad 

option available for maximum hygiene and 
comfort

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted shower seat, legs, white 130202/WH
Wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, grey 130204/GY

WH

WH GY

100 
kg

190 
kg130202/WH 130204/GY
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Showering
NYMAPRO

Wall mounted shower seat with back, arms, and legs

Features Available Colours

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless steel frame
•	 Padded fold down arm rests
•	 Durable clip-on moulded plastic seat
•	 Height adjustable; E-clip for 25mm increments
•	 Foot thread for fine adjustment
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pad option available for maximum hygiene and comfort 

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted shower seat, back, arms, legs, white 130203/WH
Wall mounted shower seat, back, arms, legs, padded, grey 130205/GY

WH GY

44
0-

57
0

41
4

597

98x 

542

460

38
0

198

130205/GY130203/WH
190 
kg
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Showering
NYMAPRO

Features Available Colours

•	 Clip on plastic moulded horseshoe seat
•	 Sturdy white epoxy coated aluminium frame
•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction pads for maximum hygiene and comfort
•	 Height adjustable
•	 Padded fold down arm rests

Product Description Product Code

Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat, back, arms, legs, padded, grey SB-082/GY

160 
kg

GY

Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat with legs back and arms
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

White shower curtain track

Features

•	 High quality aluminium track
•	 Designed to eliminate dust and dirt traps
•	 Supplied with wall brackets, ceiling stay 

and concealed runners
•	 L-shaped
•	 Can be trimmed down to required length

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1000x1000mm, white (RAL 9016) 130301/WH
Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, white (RAL 9016) 130302/WH
Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1500x1200mm, white (RAL 9016) 130303/WH

WH

Close coupled Doc M ware set

Pack Contents Features Available Colours

•	 1 x Close coupled Doc M pan
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern (optional lockable lid)
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat (option with lid on white and dark blue seats)

•	 Close coupled pan & cistern 
assembly

•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel 
hinge

•	 Complies with Part M of the 
Building Regulations 

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) WARESET/DB
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) WARESET/DG
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) WARESET/GY
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) WARESET/WH
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, seat and lid, dark blue (RAL 5011) WARESET/AV/DB
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, seat and lid, white (RAL 9016) WARESET/AV/WH
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) WARESET/LC/DB
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) WARESET/LC/DG
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) WARESET/LC/GY
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) WARESET/LC/WH

449

73
5

84
8


10
0
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8

O
U
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47
5

WH DB DG GY
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Close coupled comfort height standard projection ware set with seat and lid

Pack Contents Available Colours

•	 1 x Close coupled comfort height 
standard projection pan

•	 1 x Close coupled cistern 
•	 1 x Close coupled cistern fitting 

pack with spatula lever
•	 1 x Toilet seat with lid

Features

•	 Close coupled pan & cistern assembly
•	 Toilet seat with lid for domestic settings

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled, comfort height ware set, seat, lid, white (RAL 9016) NY01-SW-11020-WH

Low level Doc M ware set with ring only seat

42
2
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Pack Contents Available Colours

•	 1 x Low level Doc M pan
•	 1 x Low level cistern (Optional 

lockable lid)
•	 1 x Low level cistern fitting pack 

with spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

Features

•	 Low level pan & cistern assembly
•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel hinge
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 

Product Description Product Code

Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) LLWARESET/DB
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) LLWARESET/DG
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) LLWARESET/GY
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) LLWARESET/WH
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (RAL 5011) LLWARESET/LC/DB
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (RAL 7016) LLWARESET/LC/DG
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (RAL 7005) LLWARESET/LC/GY
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & lockable cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (RAL 9016) LLWARESET/LC/WH

WH

WH DB DG GY
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Close coupled box rim Doc M pan

Features Available Colours

•	 Comfort height for easy side 
transfer

•	 Extended projection for Doc M

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled Doc M pan, white B-BWPANCC2-1

Back to wall Doc M ware set with ring only seat and back box

53
0

430

200

47
8

750

650
190

Pack Contents Available Colours

•	 1 x Back to wall Doc M pan
•	 1 x Concealed cistern with siphon 

kit and flush pipe
•	 1 x Extended spatula lever
•	 1 x Ring only toilet seat

Features

•	 Back to wall pan & cistern assembly
•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel hinge
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Pan only

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue (with back box) (RAL 5011) NY02-SW-31010-DB
Back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey (with back box) (RAL 7016) NY02-SW-31010-DG
Back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey (with back box) (RAL 7005) NY02-SW-31010-GY
Back to wall Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white (with back box) (RAL 9016) NY02-SW-31010-WH

WH

355

66
0
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5
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Close coupled box rim comfort height standard projection pan

Features
•	 Comfort height for easy side 

transfer
•	 Standard projection for domestic 

settings
•	 Pan only

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled, box rim, comfort height pan (standard projection) NY01-SW-15000-WH

Low level box rim Doc M pan
Ø

Features
•	 Comfort height for easy side 

transfer
•	 Pan only

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Low level Doc M pan, white B-BWPANLL-1

Back to wall box rim Doc M pan

45
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Features
•	 Comfort height for easy side 

transfer
•	 Pan only

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Back to wall box rim Doc M pan NY01-SW-31000-WH

WH

WH

WH

LW

LW

LW
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Back box for back to wall pan
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Features Available Colours

•	 Back box for use with back to wall 
pan to comply with Part M of the 
Building Regulations

•	 Easy-to-install flat pack solution

Product Description Product Code

Back box for back to wall Pan, with fixings, white BPLBOX

Close coupled cistern for box rim pan

Ø

Ø

Ø

Features
•	 Suitable for front lever
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Lockable lid option
•	 Bottom inlet
•	 Cistern tank only

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled cistern for box rim pan NY01-SW-11090-WH
Close coupled cistern with lockable lid for box rim pan NY01-SW-11099-WH

Close coupled minimal cistern tank for rimless pan

Ø Ø

Ø

Features
•	 Modern minimal design
•	 Suitable for front lever
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Lockable Lid option
•	 Bottom inlet
•	 Cistern tank only

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Close Coupled cistern, 5 holes, White BWCISTCC-SAN
Close coupled cistern with lockable lid, 5 holes, white BWCISTCC/LC-SAN

WH

WH

WH

LW

LW
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Low Level cistern for box rim pan
449
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Features Available Colours

•	 Suitable for front lever
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Lockable lid option
•	 Bottom inlet
•	 Cistern tank only

Product Description Product Code

Low level cistern for box rim pan NY01-SW-21090-WH
Low level cistern with lockable lid for box rim pan NY01-SW-21099-WH

Low Level minimal cistern tank 

36
9
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5
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232x 54

Features Available Colours

•	 Modern minimal design
•	 Suitable for front level action
•	 Universal - left or right handed
•	 Lockable lid option
•	 Bottom inlet
•	 Cistern tank only

Product Description Product Code

Low Level cistern, 3 holes, white BWCISTLL-SAN

Cistern fitting pack for close coupled box rim Doc M pack with spatula lever and basin waste

Features Available Colours

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Lever included
•	 Waste and blanking caps included

Product Description Product Code

Close coupled cistern fitting pack with wedges, spatula lever and basin waste. SANCCPK-1

WH

WH

LW

LW
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Cistern fitting pack for low level box rim Doc M pack with spatula lever and basin waste

Features Available Colours

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Lever included
•	 Waste and blanking caps included

Product Description Product Code

Low lever cistern fittings pack, lever, with flush pipe SANLLFTGLEV

Push button cistern fittings pack

Features Available Colours

•	 WRAS approved
•	 Raised push button for limited 

dexterity
•	 Waste and blanking caps included

Product Description Product Code

Push button cistern fittings pack SANBUTTONPK

Concealed cistern kit

Features

•	 Designed for use with back to wall and wall hung sanitary ware
•	 Includes wall fixings
•	 Lever, waste and blanking caps not included

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Concealed cistern B-CISTHIDE

WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Compact Doc M basin
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Features Available Colours

•	 Universal - two tap hole for left or right handed configuration
•	 Compact design to maximise space for a wheelchair user
•	 No overflow
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 
•	 If wall fixings are required order P-000248-X00X

Product Description Product Code

Compact Doc M basin, two tap holes, no overflow, white NY01-SW-00120-WH

WH

Standard Doc M basin
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Features Available Colours

•	 Two tap hole or central tap hole options available
•	 Compact design to maximise space for a wheelchair user
•	 No overflow
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations
•	 Includes wall brackets

Product Description Product Code

450mm basin with wall brackets, central tap hole, white B-BASI1TH-SAN
450mm basin with wall brackets, two tap holes, white B-BWBASIN-SAN

WH

LW

LW

B-BASI1TH-SAN B-BASI1TH-SAN

B-BWBASIN-SAN B-BWBASIN-SAN
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Two tap hole basin

Features Available Colours

•	 Two tap hole
•	 Overflow
•	 Two size options designed for domestic settings
•	 If wall fixings are required order P-000248-X00X

Product Description Product Code

450mm basin, two tap holes, with overflow, white NY01-SW-00130-WH
550mm basin, two tap holes, with overflow, white NY01-SW-00140-WH

WH

LW

Basin pedestal

Features

•	 For use with NY01-SW-00130-WH  
or NY01-SW-00140-WH

•	 Two size options designed for domestic 
settings

•	 Basin not included

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Full height pedestal NY01-SW-00200-WH
Semi pedestal NY01-SW-00201-WH

WH
LW

Basin hanging bracket

Features

•	 Basin fixing kit for 
compact Doc M basin

Product Description Product Code

Basin hanging bracket P-000248-X00X

Full height pedestal Semi pedestal
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Ring only toilet seat with stainless steel hinge
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Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 
•	 Adjustable locating buffers
•	 Ergonomic and comfortable shape 
•	 Naturally anti-bacterial, strong and durable thermoset material
•	 Stainless steel hinge
•	 Fits close coupled, low level, back to wall as well as wall hung pans

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel hinge, dark blue (RAL 5011) 260015/DB
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel hinge, dark grey (RAL 7016) 260015/DG
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel hinge, grey (RAL 7005) 260015/GY
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel hinge, white (RAL 9016) 260015/WH

Toilet seat with stainless steel hinge and lid

169

231

372

34
3
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5

52
*

*Top of toilet rim to top of seat (inc buffers)
LLid not shown

Features

•	 Ergonomic design
•	 Naturally anti-bacterial, strong and durable thermoset material
•	 Stainless steel hinge
•	 Adjustable stays to hold the seat in place
•	 Fits close coupled, low level, back to wall and wall hung pans
•	 Includes lid

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet seat with lid, stainless steel hinge, dark blue (RAL 5011) 260016/DB
Toilet seat with lid, stainless steel hinge, white (RAL 9016 260016/WH

WHDB

150 
kg

WH DB DG GY

150 
kg



194

+44 (0) 1642 710 719 sales@nymas.co.uk All measurements in mm

Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Top fix WC seat hinge for back to wall toilet pan

Features

•	 Toilet Seat hinge for use with premium rimless sanitary ware
•	 For use with 260015 / 260016 toilet seat

28

24 22

M6
x4

5

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Top fix WC seat hinge for back to wall toilet pan NY-TOPFIXHINGE

Basin waste with stainless steel grid and no plug

Features

•	 Basin waste spare

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Black basin waste with stainless steel grid, no plug P-000241-X00X

CP
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Polished chrome spatula lever

54
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Features

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 
•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity
•	 For use with close coupled and low level pans

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Spatula lever, chrome polished BPLLEV
Extended spatula lever, 300mm extension, chrome polished  P-000243-X00X

Chrome plated tap hole stopper

Features

•	 Chrome plated plastic construction

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Chrome plated tap hole stopper, 40mm tail B-DCA45CP

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve

Features

•	 TMV3 approved
•	 WRAS approved
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

TMV3 inline thermostatic mixing valve - 15mm BPLTMV

CP

CP

CP
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Polished chrome sequential basin mixer tap

12
1

Ø42 101

4
0

140

Features

•	 WRAS Approved
•	 Easy operation for users with limited dexterity
•	 Polished chrome finish

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Sequential basin mixer tap, polished chrome BPLMON
Flange for BPLMON mixer tap, chrome plated plastic construction P-000246-X00X

White anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

595
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75

2x 7

Features

•	 Anti microbial duraplast construction
•	 Tough burn resistance surface 
•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration 
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations 

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf, 595mm, white (RAL 9016) 140201/WH

Single aluminium robe hook

48
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Features

•	 Aluminium construction 
•	 Colour options available for visually impaired
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Single robe hook, aluminium, dark blue (RAL 5011) 141701/DB
Single robe hook, aluminium, dark grey (RAL 7016) 141701/DG
Single robe hook, aluminium, grey (RAL 7005) 141701/GY
Single robe hook, aluminium, white (RAL 9016) 141701/WH

CP

WH

WH DB DG GY

P-
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46

-X
00
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Safety backed glass mirror, 1000x400mm

10
00

400
Features

•	 Bevelled edge
•	 Four pre-drilled holes for fitting
•	 Dimensions to meet Doc M requirements

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Safety backed glass mirror, 1000x400mm 141301

White plastic toilet roll dispenser with clear level indicator
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Features

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction 
•	 Refillable using industry standard paper rolls 
•	 Locking mechanism 
•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll dispenser, plastic, white with clear level indicator 140301/WH

White plastic toilet tissue dispenser with clear level indicator

Features

•	 Level indicator window
•	 Lockable dispenser
•	 Will dispense most bulk pack paper types
•	 Robust ABS plastic construction
•	 Maximum toilet tissue size 120mm x 100mm

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet tissue dispenser, plastic, white with clear level indicator 140401/WH

WH

WH
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Sanitary Ware and Accessories
NYMAPRO

Polished chrome lockable toilet roll holder
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Features

•	 Robust zinc die cast construction 
•	 Lockable roller

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Toilet roll holder, lockable, polished chrome 140502/CP

CP

White plastic bulk fill soap dispenser with clear level indicator
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Features

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction 
•	 Locking mechanism 
•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Bulk fill plastic soap dispenser, white with clear level indicator 140601/WH

White plastic paper towel dispenser with clear level indicator

Features

•	 Robust ABS plastic construction 
•	 Locking mechanism 
•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

Available Colours

Product Description Product Code

Paper towel dispenser, plastic, white with clear level indicator 141001/WH

WH

WH
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